
Scarpadoro 21K-10,2K-4K

Gara Half Marathon
Data 15/03/2026

Luogo Vigevano (PV)

Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

1 SOFFIENTINI ANDREA M SM35 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 01:10:431 01:10:44ITA1988
3 BARBIERI LORENZO M SM35 ATL. V.C.A. MILANO +4501:11:272 01:11:28ITA1991
6 DE ANGELI FABIO M SM35 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA +1:0601:11:493 01:11:49ITA1988
10 PAREDI SIMONE CARLO M SM40 SPORT E BENESSERE ASD +2:4201:13:2514 01:13:25ITA1982
4 VENIER LUCA M JPSM RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +3:1901:14:0215 01:14:02ITA1997
23 IOPPOLO GIORGIO M SM40 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO +3:3901:14:2226 01:14:22ITA1982
22 FUMAGALLI PIERCARLO M JPSM BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +4:3101:15:1327 01:15:14ITA1995
24 KIUNA STEPHEN NGIGI M SM40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +5:5801:16:4138 01:16:41KEN1986
29 MANAZZALE GABRIELE M SM50 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +6:1101:16:5419 01:16:54ITA1974
31 CHEBBI HEDI M JPSM ATL. SANTHIA' +6:5101:17:34310 01:17:34ITA1996
37 FABOZZI MIRKO M JPSM G.P. AVIS PAVIA +6:5401:17:37411 01:17:37ITA1994
1040 ZANOVELLO MIRKO M SM50 C.S.I. BISUSCHIO A.S.D. - APS +6:5601:17:39212 01:17:39ITA1974
30 RIVA CESARE M SM40 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA +7:0601:17:48413 01:17:49ITA1982
55 PIA MATTEO M JPSM ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S. +7:5101:18:33514 01:18:34ITA1996
38 DALLERA STEFANO M SM40 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +7:5301:18:36515 01:18:36ITA1985
45 BONACINA LUCA M SM35 ASD BUMBASINA RUN +8:0601:18:46116 01:18:49ITA1990
41 DEL NERO ALESSANDRO M JPSM G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO +8:5601:19:38617 01:19:39ITA2003
27 BARONCELLI LORENZO M SM40 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +8:5701:19:39618 01:19:40ITA1986
1051 MAZZOCCHI EDOARDO M SM35 UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +8:5901:19:40219 01:19:43ITA1990
52 PAGANI SIMONE M JPSM RUN CARD +9:1601:19:59720 01:19:59ITA1998
64 ROLANDI GIULIO M JPSM A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +9:4901:20:31821 01:20:32ITA1995
923 BORDIGNON LIVIO M SM40 U.S.LEGNANESE 1913 A.S.D. +10:2301:21:01722 01:21:06ITA1984
50 WAUGH CALLUM MCKEAN M JPSM RUN CARD +10:3401:21:15923 01:21:17ITA1996
43 SIGNORINO LUCA M SM50 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +10:4101:21:23324 01:21:24ITA1975
51 SISTO ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +10:5501:21:35325 01:21:38ITA1990
54 MANGINI DANILO M SM45 DK RUNNERS MILANO +10:5701:21:39126 01:21:40ITA1978
40 SANSOTERA FABIO M SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +10:5801:21:37827 01:21:41ITA1982
33 CAROLLO CARLO M JPSM G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA +11:0701:21:501028 01:21:50ITA1996
2 SOMMI GIULIA F SF35 SG SQUAD ASD +11:1301:21:5629 01:21:56ITA1987
9 COPPINI MATTIA M JPSM DK RUNNERS MILANO +11:1401:21:571130 01:21:57ITA1994
86 MELI DANIELE M SM35 ASD SWATT CLUB +11:1901:22:01431 01:22:02ITA1988
861 RUGNA MATTEO M SM35 ATLETICA ALTO LARIO +11:2101:22:02532 01:22:04ITA1991
69 TITA LORENZO M JPSM NOVARA CHE CORRE +11:2201:22:021233 01:22:05ITA1993
80 PONGAN MARCO M JPSM RUN CARD +11:2201:22:031334 01:22:05ITA1993
88 BORGONOVO SIMONE M SM40 VIRTUS GROANE +11:3201:22:12935 01:22:15ITA1983
103 TRENTO MIRKO M JPSM DK RUNNERS MILANO +11:4601:22:221436 01:22:29ITA1993
81 PIOVAN FABIO M JPSM ATL.  CENTO TORRI PAVIA +12:1101:22:541537 01:22:55ITA2004
65 POGGI GIAMPIERO M SM35 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +12:1401:22:56638 01:22:57ITA1990
82 LIETTI ANNA F JPSF 3 LIFE +12:1501:22:5639 01:22:58ITA1995
96 INNOCENTI MICHELE M JPSM TEAM VALTELLINA +12:2601:23:081640 01:23:09ITA2002
34 GIANNOTTI LUCA

ALESSANDRO
M SM50 TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. +12:3101:23:13441 01:23:14ITA1974

70 TIRRITO MANUEL M SM35 RUN CARD +12:4301:23:23742 01:23:26ITA1990
100 PRESTI DAVIDE M JPSM G.P. I GAMBER DE +12:4601:23:231743 01:23:29ITA1994
74 GRECCHI LEONARDO M JPSM RUN CARD +12:4801:23:251844 01:23:31ITA1996
58 BALLABIO DANIELE M SM35 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD +13:0201:23:45845 01:23:45ITA1989
39 TARTARI LUCA M SM45 ATL. SALETTI +13:0701:23:46246 01:23:50ITA1978
79 UGAZIO GIANMARIO M SM55 S.O.I. INVERUNO +13:0901:23:49147 01:23:52ITA1971
99 BUZZETTI CLAUDIO M SM45 TEAM VALTELLINA +13:1101:23:51348 01:23:54ITA1980
104 MAGGIONI EMANUELE M SM40 ASD BUMBASINA RUN +13:1601:23:591049 01:23:59ITA1983
1032 GATTINONI ALEJANDRO M JPSM O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA +13:1901:23:491950 01:24:02ITA2003
44 BIRAGHI TOMMASO M JPSM RUN CARD +13:3601:24:182051 01:24:19ITA1992
62 CASERIO DAVIDE M SM45 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +13:3801:24:20452 01:24:21ITA1977
67 DE AGOSTINI CARLO M SM45 TEAM VALTELLINA +13:4001:24:20553 01:24:23ITA1980
1044 BOIOCCHI MIRKO M SM50 RUN CARD +13:4201:24:23554 01:24:25ITA1976
91 PRINA MELLO MATTEO M SM45 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +13:4201:24:24655 01:24:25ITA1979
98 CONSERVA TOMMASO M JPSM ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +13:5001:24:242156 01:24:33ITA1998
73 GAMBERA SALVATORE

LUCA
M SM35 DK RUNNERS MILANO +13:5201:24:34957 01:24:35ITA1987
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93 MAGISTRO LUCA
DOMENICO

M SM40 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +14:0101:24:421158 01:24:45ITA1986

20 IOGNA PRAT LUISA F JPSF ASD SWATT CLUB +14:0901:24:4959 01:24:52ITA1995
83 MINORA MARCELLO M JPSM RUN CARD +14:1801:24:542260 01:25:01ITA1994
884 COLOMBO PAOLO M SM55 ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO +14:2301:24:59261 01:25:06ITA1971
57 ACQUAVIVA ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +14:2501:25:081262 01:25:08ITA1984
42 FORCELLA OMAR M JPSM G.P. AVIS PAVIA +14:2601:25:072363 01:25:09ITA1993
87 MAZZUCCO LUCA M JPSM POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE +14:4801:25:232464 01:25:31ITA1994
5 MELIANI ABDEL AZIZ M SM55 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +14:4901:25:32365 01:25:32ITA1970
122 PERLINI MATTEO M SM45 TEAM VALTELLINA +15:2101:26:02766 01:26:04ITA1978
130 DANESINI LUCA M SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +15:2401:25:59867 01:26:07ITA1981
8 CANTONI ANTONELLA F SF45 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +15:4001:26:23168 01:26:23ITA1980
1048 CERNUSCHI STEFANO M SM45 RUNNERS DESIO +15:4801:26:29969 01:26:31ITA1980
114 GERVASONI ROBERTO M SM50 ASD BVKTEAM +16:0001:26:40670 01:26:43ITA1972
47 LESCA PIETRO M JPSM LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE +16:0501:26:482571 01:26:48ITA1994
68 STABILE DIEGO GIUSEPPE M SM45 VIRTUS GROANE +16:0701:26:451072 01:26:50ITA1979
48 RUSCONI ANDREA M SM35 ASD ELITE ATHLETES +16:2101:27:031073 01:27:04ITA1987
937 VARLOTTA MICHELE M SM35 RUN CARD +16:2301:26:591174 01:27:06ITA1990
25 MERLIN ALESSANDRO M JPSM TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. +16:3901:27:222675 01:27:22ITA1997
59 BIANCHINI SIMONE M SM35 RUN CARD +16:4301:27:231276 01:27:26ITA1990
126 CONIGLIO GABRIELE M SM55 ASD PLACENTIA +16:4701:27:28477 01:27:30ITA1971
84 BONETTI MATTEO M SM40 RUN CARD +16:5001:27:311378 01:27:33ITA1986
56 CICCHELLI ANTONINO M JPSM ASD RUN IT +16:5201:27:312779 01:27:35ITA1992
124 BASSANI FABIO M SM40 RUN CARD +17:0301:27:441480 01:27:46ITA1985
121 DI MAIO CLAUDIO M SM40 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +17:0601:27:481581 01:27:49ITA1985
129 PIGLIAFREDDO DANILO

ANGELO
M SM60 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +17:1101:27:52182 01:27:54ITA1963

105 GIORGETTI PAOLO M SM40 DE RAN CLAB +17:1401:27:551683 01:27:57ITA1986
94 PANIGA LUIGI M SM40 TEAM VALTELLINA +17:2301:28:011784 01:28:06ITA1982
46 CAVALIERE LUCA M SM45 ASD 'VINI FANTINI' +17:2401:28:021185 01:28:07ITA1979
110 PETRILLO FRANCESCO M SM35 CILENTO RUN +17:2501:28:041386 01:28:08ITA1989
160 BELLUOMO ANTONIO M SM35 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +17:3001:28:101487 01:28:13ITA1989
950 CIOCCA BARTOLOMEO M JPSM BRONTOLO BIKE ASD +17:3101:28:132888 01:28:15ITA2004
117 RIZZO GIUSEPPE M SM50 G.P. CASALESE +17:3901:28:21789 01:28:22ITA1975
60 CANCIANI MATTEO MARIA M JPSM RUN CARD +17:4001:28:092990 01:28:23ITA1997
119 GUALDONI DANIELE M SM50 ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT +17:4101:28:22891 01:28:25ITA1973
1047 ROSSETTI ROBERTO M SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +17:4401:28:241292 01:28:27ITA1980
918 DE CILLIS FILIPPO M JPSM ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO +17:4701:28:293093 01:28:30ITA2005
291 CARDINALE LORENZO M JPSM RUN CARD +17:5101:28:263194 01:28:34ITA1995
135 BIANCONI LORENZO M SM40 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM +17:5101:28:321895 01:28:34ITA1982
165 AGAZZI ALBERTO M JPSM ASD GAP LAZZATE +17:5701:28:353296 01:28:40ITA1993
1054 FREGATI FEDERICO M JPSM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +17:5901:28:403397 01:28:42ITA1993
109 REPOSSI GRETA F JPSF U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL. +18:0001:28:43198 01:28:43ITA2005
108 FERRARI SANDRO M SM55 RUNNERS BERGAMO +18:0601:28:44599 01:28:49ITA1968
133 STOPPA DAVIDE M SM40 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +18:0601:28:4619100 01:28:49ITA1985
158 BACCHI MARCO M SM35 ASD GAP LAZZATE +18:0901:28:4515101 01:28:52ITA1987
149 PECI RICCARDO M JPSM ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +18:1201:28:4734102 01:28:55ITA2000
176 CARLETTI FEDERICO M JPSM RUN CARD +18:1601:28:5735103 01:28:59ITA1992
921 DE CIECHI ALEXANDER M JPSM RUN CARD +18:2801:29:0336104 01:29:11ITA2000
90 TRUMBATURI SALVATORE

GIUSEPPE
M SM40 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +18:2801:29:1020105 01:29:11ITA1986

142 DE SIMONE  NICOLANTONIO M SM50 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +18:2901:29:089106 01:29:12ITA1974
77 SCALTRITTI MARCO M SM45 VARESE TRIATHLON S.B.R. +18:3001:29:1313107 01:29:13ITA1979
123 POLESEL MARCO M SM35 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +18:3101:29:0816108 01:29:14ITA1989
860 DELLA CAGNOLETTA

VITTORIA
F JPSF ATLETICA ALTO LARIO +18:3101:29:122109 01:29:14ITA1992

127 VERSACE LUIGI M SM40 VIRTUS GROANE +18:3101:29:1121110 01:29:14ITA1983
211 PISCITELLI RAFFAELE

DANIELE
M JPSM RUN CARD +18:4201:29:2437111 01:29:25ITA1996

111 ALBANESI LUCA M SM40 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +18:4601:29:2422112 01:29:29ITA1985
274 GIAGNORIO JACOPO M JPSM RUN CARD +18:5001:29:0638113 01:29:33ITA1998
233 NEGRI ANDREA M SM40 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +18:5201:29:3323114 01:29:35ITA1985
373 ABRUSCATO MATTEO M SM35 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +18:5301:29:1717115 01:29:36ITA1990
78 CARONELLI DANIELE M SM50 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +18:5401:29:3010116 01:29:37ITA1975
139 MOCANU SERGIU M SM50 RUN CARD +18:5701:29:3211117 01:29:40MOL1975
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852 FIGUCCIO ANTONINO M SM45 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +19:0601:29:4814118 01:29:49ITA1977
66 NEMBRO ALESSANDRO M SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +19:0601:29:4815119 01:29:49ITA1977
1005 POMINI EMANUELE M SM45 CANOTTIERI MILANO +19:0901:29:4316120 01:29:52ITA1978
819 MALINVERNI NADIA F SF40 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +19:2101:30:011121 01:30:04ITA1984
182 PRADA DANIELE M SM60 G.P. MARCIATORI COGLIATE +19:3401:30:142122 01:30:17ITA1965
183 ARDIGÃ² OLMO M SM35 RUNCARD +19:3901:30:1918123 01:30:22ITA1991
97 BELLIZZI GIANFRANCO M SM45 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +19:5701:30:1817124 01:30:40ITA1980
132 MONTINI MARCO M SM45 RUN CARD +19:5801:30:3818125 01:30:41ITA1981
131 RICCARDI DANIELE M SM50 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +20:0701:30:4512126 01:30:50ITA1975
173 VIOLA SIMONA F SF55 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +20:0901:30:501127 01:30:52ITA1971
239 FARINA GIUSEPPE M JPSM RUN CARD +20:2301:31:0339128 01:31:06ITA1994
101 OGLIO AURELIO M SM50 ATL. ARCISATE +20:2501:31:0713129 01:31:08ITA1973
760 BORTOLOTTI CRISTIANO M JPSM RUN CARD +20:2801:30:5740130 01:31:11ITA1997
217 DILIBERTO ALESSANDRO M SM35 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +20:4001:31:1919131 01:31:23ITA1991
219 CAROSELLA TOMAS M SM50 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +20:4001:31:2014132 01:31:23ITA1973
106 PALADINO SAMUELE M JPSM A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +20:4201:31:2341133 01:31:25ITA1994
167 PALADINA ANTONINO M SM50 RUNNING OLTREPO' +20:4501:31:2615134 01:31:28ITA1973
209 CARDELLI EDOARDO M JPSM QUADRETTONI TEAM +20:5001:31:2742135 01:31:33ITA1993
89 ATERI CLAUDIO M SM50 BRONTOLO BIKE ASD +20:5101:31:2816136 01:31:34ITA1976
198 MARINONI ALESSANDRO M SM45 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +20:5301:31:3219137 01:31:36ITA1977
1059 RIVOLTA ANDREA M SM45 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +21:0801:31:4620138 01:31:51ITA1981
225 BARENGHI STEFANO M SM40 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +21:2001:31:5824139 01:32:03ITA1984
175 BIANCO CARLO M SM60 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +21:3001:32:113140 01:32:13ITA1963
146 SPOLTORE PAOLO M SM45 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +21:4801:32:2421141 01:32:31ITA1977
192 ZERBI GABRIELE M JPSM A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +21:5101:32:2343142 01:32:34ITA1999
1055 CASTELLI ROBERTO M SM50 CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS +21:5201:32:3117143 01:32:35ITA1974
220 SIMEONI DAVIDE M JPSM VIRTUS GROANE +22:0001:32:3944144 01:32:43ITA1994
960 CAPUTI ALESSANDRO M SM40 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +22:1101:32:5225145 01:32:54ITA1985
116 PIOVAN CLAUDIO M SM55 G.S. SAN MARTINO +22:1401:32:526146 01:32:57ITA1968
169 GARAU GIUSEPPE M SM50 TRISESSANTA A.S.D. +22:2001:33:0018147 01:33:03ITA1976
166 SCOTTI MARCO M SM50 RUN CARD +22:2301:32:5719148 01:33:07ITA1974
321 GARBI STEFANO M SM35 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +22:2601:33:0220149 01:33:09ITA1989
1053 DE BATTISTI CIRO M SM50 RUN CARD +22:2901:33:0020150 01:33:12ITA1975
208 TUFARIELLO ANTONIO M SM40 RUN CARD +22:2901:33:1026151 01:33:12ITA1983
977 GORNATI FABIO M SM40 RUN CARD +22:3101:33:0827152 01:33:14ITA1984
292 BRUNI ALESSANDRO M SM45 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +22:3501:33:1622153 01:33:18ITA1979
1036 NOLI PAOLA F SF40 DELTA SPEDIZIONI +22:3501:33:122154 01:33:18ITA1985
1037 GIACOPELLI ROBERTO M SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +22:3501:33:1121155 01:33:18ITA1972
141 PETRONGOLO STEFANO M SM50 A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO +22:3701:33:1522156 01:33:20ITA1975
770 SCANAGATTA RICCARDO M JPSM RUN CARD +22:3801:33:1745157 01:33:22ITA1993
285 COVRE SIMONE M JPSM G.P. AVIS PAVIA +22:5301:33:1746158 01:33:36ITA1996
265 VALENTINI LORENZO PRIMO M SM50 G.A.P. SARONNO +22:5501:33:2623159 01:33:38ITA1972
143 PIAZZA DANIELE GIOVANNI M SM50 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +23:0001:33:4024160 01:33:43ITA1976
229 ROVELLINI FEDERICA F JPSF ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +23:0201:33:413161 01:33:45ITA1992
177 MORATTO MARCO M SM50 G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI +23:1001:33:4925162 01:33:53ITA1975
162 GUARRERA LUCA M JPSM RUN CARD +23:1701:33:5247163 01:34:00ITA1992
756 RIMINI DAVIDE M SM50 CANOTTIERI MILANO +23:1901:33:4726164 01:34:02ITA1974
92 PANIGA MASSIMILIANO M SM45 TEAM VALTELLINA +23:2301:34:0323165 01:34:06ITA1978
277 BENZA JACOPO M JPSM RUN CARD +23:2301:33:5848166 01:34:06ITA1997
1026 BELLINO CRISTIAN M SM45 RUN CARD +23:2601:33:5424167 01:34:09ITA1979
202 GALBIATI MARCO PAOLO M SM45 G.P. VILLASANTESE +23:3401:34:1425168 01:34:17ITA1978
238 FLORIS DAVIDE M SM45 ATLETICA IGLESIAS +23:3501:34:1526169 01:34:18ITA1980
778 BIANCHI MOUSSA M JPSM ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO +23:4001:34:1649170 01:34:23ITA2006
267 SCALISI MATTEO M SM35 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +23:4101:34:0321171 01:34:24ITA1991
138 PORTA EZIO M SM40 PODISTICA SAVONESE +23:4301:34:2128172 01:34:26ITA1983
136 MARUCCHI TOMMASO

MARIA
M SM40 RUN CARD +23:4301:34:2329173 01:34:26ITA1984

125 SANDRONI DANIELE M SM35 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +23:4401:34:2322174 01:34:27ITA1987
161 DECARLI PAOLO M SM50 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +23:4501:34:1927175 01:34:28ITA1975
193 CICCONE MARCO M SM55 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +23:4601:34:267176 01:34:29ITA1971
195 BREMBILLA CRISTINA F SF45 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +23:4701:34:252177 01:34:30ITA1980
63 GIARETTA LUCA M SM40 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +24:0001:34:3530178 01:34:43ITA1985
185 SCIALLA PASQUALE M SM50 RUN CARD +24:0201:34:4028179 01:34:45ITA1976
875 SANTAMARIA ROBERTO M SM45 RUN CARD +24:0401:34:1027180 01:34:47ITA1977
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873 BERRETTA SAPOROSO
NICOLA

M SM40 RUN CARD +24:0501:34:1131181 01:34:48ITA1983

375 LANZILLOTTA JACOPO M JPSM RUN CARD +24:0801:34:3450182 01:34:51ITA2003
298 CHIRIANO SALVATORE M SM40 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +24:0901:34:4632183 01:34:52ITA1985
343 BERTOLASI MARCO M SM40 RUN CARD +24:0901:34:4333184 01:34:52ITA1985
197 RINALDI SALVATORE M SM40 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO +24:1701:34:5534185 01:35:00ITA1983
906 GIOVINAZZO VINCENZO M SM65 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +24:1801:34:501186 01:35:01ITA1961
171 GILARDI ALBERTO M SM40 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +24:2501:35:0635187 01:35:08ITA1984
383 PINTONELLO LUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +24:2601:35:0123188 01:35:09ITA1990
191 MESSORI EMANUELE M SM50 5 CASCINE CISLAGO +24:3201:35:1129189 01:35:15ITA1975
353 DANIELI STEFANO M SM35 RUN CARD +24:3701:34:5524190 01:35:21ITA1989
164 ROMEO ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUN CARD +24:3801:35:1330191 01:35:21ITA1973
159 CLEMENTE ROBERTO M SM55 STRAMILANO RUNNING CLUB +24:3901:35:208192 01:35:22ITA1971
258 MERLINI MICHELE M SM40 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +24:4101:35:1936193 01:35:24ITA1986
322 BOLLINI FABRIZIO M SM50 RUN CARD +24:4201:34:5831194 01:35:26ITA1973
205 CETRO  ANDREA M SM45 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +24:4401:35:2328195 01:35:27ITA1980
223 GALIMBERTI VALERIA F SF45 ATL. CESANO MADERNO +24:4501:35:223196 01:35:28ITA1979
1014 LOMBARDI ALESSANDRO M SM40 CANOTTIERI MILANO +24:4501:35:2037197 01:35:28ITA1983
115 VAZZANA MONICA F SF45 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +24:4501:35:234198 01:35:28ITA1978
242 MARINELLO MATILDE F JPSF RUN CARD +24:4601:35:224199 01:35:29ITA1995
1027 NANOCCHIO EMANUELE M SM40 LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE +24:4801:35:1138200 01:35:31ITA1983
179 VIGNATI LUCA M SM50 BRONTOLO BIKE ASD +24:5001:35:2632201 01:35:33ITA1976
849 SILVERIO GIANMARIO M SM45 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +24:5501:35:3429202 01:35:38ITA1979
21 FERRO LUCA M JPSM ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA +24:5501:35:3551203 01:35:38ITA1995
215 LEONI MARCO M JPSM ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +24:5701:35:3452204 01:35:40ITA1992
172 BRAVI ANTONIO PIETRO M SM60 G.P. CODOGNO 82 +25:0101:35:374205 01:35:44ITA1963
280 DRAGONE CHRISTIAN M SM40 RUNNING TWEET TEAM +25:1001:35:4439206 01:35:53ITA1982
134 SELLA GIUSEPPE M SM45 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +25:1301:35:5230207 01:35:56ITA1980
358 FERRARI GINEVRA

GABRIELE
M JPSM ATLETICA VIGEVANO +25:1501:35:4853208 01:35:58ITA2007

793 GRIMOLDI EMANUELE M JPSM RUN CARD +25:1701:35:3854209 01:36:01ITA1996
118 FALLARINI STEFANO M SM60 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +25:2301:36:015210 01:36:06ITA1965
150 PICCHIANTI GIORDANI

VERA
F SF40 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +25:2301:36:013211 01:36:06ITA1982

1028 VACCA FRANCESCO M SM50 LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE +25:3101:35:5933212 01:36:14ITA1974
341 BERETTA ALBERTO M SM50 G.A.P. SARONNO +25:3101:36:0134213 01:36:14ITA1975
1031 BERTOLA ANTONIO M SM45 G.S. MONTESTELLA +25:4501:36:0431214 01:36:28ITA1979
272 CAMPANA YURI M SM50 TEAM VALTELLINA +25:5901:36:3835215 01:36:42ITA1976
415 PERCIVALDI FABIO M JPSM RUN CARD +26:0201:36:2955216 01:36:45ITA1995
1043 SICURELLA FABRIZIO M SM45 C.S.I. BISUSCHIO A.S.D. - APS +26:0301:36:1932217 01:36:46ITA1979
441 MARANDO ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +26:0401:36:0425218 01:36:47ITA1987
250 LIONETTI NICOLA M SM45 VIRTUS GROANE +26:2201:36:5333219 01:37:05ITA1977
817 RENNA LAURA F JPSF RUN CARD +26:2701:36:415220 01:37:11ITA2003
218 CONTINO CHRISTIAN M SM35 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +26:2801:37:0526221 01:37:11ITA1989
772 FASSONE FABIO M SM45 NOVARA CHE CORRE +26:3001:36:5034222 01:37:13ITA1981
207 FERRARI MATTEO M SM35 G.A.P. SARONNO +26:3101:37:1027223 01:37:15ITA1988
241 SERRA ADRIANO VINCENZO M SM55 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +26:4201:37:199224 01:37:25ITA1968
180 BAZZANI GIULIA F JPSF DK RUNNERS MILANO +26:4301:37:196225 01:37:26ITA1992
390 BUZZONI DANIELE M SM35 RUN CARD +26:4901:37:1128226 01:37:32ITA1988
983 CIOCAN ION M SM45 RUN CARD +26:5301:37:0335227 01:37:36MOL1979
228 MANDELLI GIACOMO M SM35 RUN CARD +26:5601:37:3429228 01:37:39ITA1989
154 VINCON MICHELE M SM50 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE +26:5801:37:3636229 01:37:41ITA1973
200 GAUDENZI GIORGIO M SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +27:0001:37:2510230 01:37:43ITA1968
201 PIZZABALLA LUIGI PAOLO M SM50 G.P. VILLASANTESE +27:0401:37:4337231 01:37:47ITA1975
597 FERRARI ROSSELLA F SF50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +27:0401:37:411232 01:37:47ITA1975
755 LACCHINI GIANPAOLO M SM60 CANOTTIERI MILANO +27:1001:37:446233 01:37:53ITA1965
330 MARTINELLO ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +27:1701:37:3730234 01:38:00ITA1988
289 NUGNES GILEMMA F SF45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +27:1901:37:555235 01:38:02ITA1980
785 MAINETTI PAOLO M SM40 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +27:2001:37:4340236 01:38:04ITA1985
361 SANTAROSSA VALENTINA F SF40 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +27:2101:37:484237 01:38:04ITA1984
295 COFUSSI GABRIELE M SM45 VAMPIRO ASD +27:2301:37:4836238 01:38:06ITA1981
196 FURNARI ANDREA RINO M SM55 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +27:2501:38:0311239 01:38:08ITA1969
186 CERIZZA ANDREA M SM35 G.P. I GAMBER DE +27:2801:38:0331240 01:38:11ITA1988
293 OLIVERI LUCA M JPSM RUN CARD +27:3101:37:5856241 01:38:14ITA1997
1015 BLANDINI VITTORIO M SM40 CANOTTIERI MILANO +27:3401:38:0841242 01:38:17ITA1983
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147 DELMIGLIO IVAN M SM45 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +27:3601:38:1537243 01:38:19ITA1980
454 FICI COSIMO ALESSANDRO M JPSM RUN CARD +27:3701:38:0157244 01:38:20ITA1996
754 BESSI PIETRO M SM55 CANOTTIERI MILANO +27:3801:38:1012245 01:38:21ITA1967
821 FUMAGALLI IVAN MARIO M SM55 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +27:4401:38:1813246 01:38:27ITA1970
326 STURMA SERENO M SM50 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +27:4401:38:1138247 01:38:27ITA1975
324 CASATI BENEDETTA F SF45 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +27:4401:38:166248 01:38:27ITA1981
273 ZANASSO MASSIMO M SM50 RUN CARD +27:4901:38:0739249 01:38:32ITA1973
203 TAROCCO MANUELA F SF45 G.P. VILLASANTESE +27:5001:38:297250 01:38:33ITA1979
833 CIRINO LORENZO M SM60 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +27:5801:38:267251 01:38:41ITA1966
402 UGLIETTI ROBERTO M SM45 RUN CARD +27:5901:38:1938252 01:38:42ITA1980
1057 CIAFFI GIULIO M SM55 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB +28:0301:38:3814253 01:38:46ITA1971
145 BOTTONI ALESSIA F JPSF TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +28:0401:38:387254 01:38:47ITA1998
372 DI MARTINO ANDREA M SM50 G.P. VILLASANTESE +28:1401:38:3740255 01:38:57ITA1975
757 PELLEGRINUZZI GIULIA F SF35 CANOTTIERI MILANO +28:1501:38:431256 01:38:58ITA1987
284 GERVASONI  NORBERTO M SM40 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +28:1501:38:4442257 01:38:58ITA1983
887 DE TOMASI LUCA MARIA M JPSM RHO TRIATHLON CLUB +28:1701:38:2558258 01:39:01ITA1995
333 BELLONI CARLO M SM50 RUN CARD +28:2001:38:4441259 01:39:03ITA1975
237 LOMBARDI SIMONE M SM40 G.P. CODOGNO 82 +28:2101:38:5743260 01:39:04ITA1983
224 DI SANTO MASSIMO

EMILIANO
M SM50 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +28:2401:39:0442261 01:39:07ITA1973

352 ORSENIGO ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNNING TWEET TEAM +28:2701:39:0144262 01:39:10ITA1983
296 CANNAVO' ALFIO FABIO M SM50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +28:3501:39:0443263 01:39:18ITA1972
288 VIRARDI ROBERTO M SM55 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +28:3601:39:0315264 01:39:19ITA1971
1035 MONACO BIANCA F JPSF RUN CARD +28:4001:39:058265 01:39:23ITA1997
551 ROLFI JACOPO M JPSM RUN CARD +28:4501:39:1459266 01:39:28ITA1999
397 ALGISI NADIA F SF45 G.A.P. SARONNO +28:4601:39:208267 01:39:29ITA1981
278 PORPORA FRANCESCO M SM55 U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO +28:4701:39:1116268 01:39:30ITA1969
536 MARANO FABRIZIO M SM45 RUN CARD +28:5001:39:2039269 01:39:33ITA1980
311 SIMONETTI FABIO M SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +28:5001:38:5840270 01:39:33ITA1979
571 LUCCA CRISTIAN M SM35 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +28:5001:38:5832271 01:39:33ITA1990
113 BERGAMINI ANDREA M SM50 IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. +28:5001:39:2144272 01:39:33ITA1973
449 VOLPI MARCO M SM60 ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO +28:5101:39:298273 01:39:35ITA1964
943 IMAMI ISABELLA F JPSF ATLETICA VIGEVANO +28:5301:39:289274 01:39:36ITA2003
213 PORTA MATTEO M SM35 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +28:5401:39:3133275 01:39:37ITA1990
227 PELLEGATTA DAVIDE M SM35 RUN CARD +28:5501:39:3234276 01:39:39ITA1987
300 PANERO MATTIA M SM40 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +28:5601:39:3245277 01:39:39ITA1983
317 PAGANI IGOR M SM45 RUN CARD +28:5601:39:3141278 01:39:39ITA1979
485 TESTA DAVIDE M SM40 CI6ALLE6 A.S.D. +28:5601:39:1146279 01:39:39ITA1986
221 BERNASCONI CARLO M SM60 G.A.P. SARONNO +28:5801:39:309280 01:39:41ITA1966
360 FESTA MICHELE M SM45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +28:5901:39:3642281 01:39:42ITA1980
243 ARCIERI CARMELO M SM55 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +29:0001:39:3917282 01:39:43ITA1969
184 ROMANENGHI FABIO M SM55 RUN CARD +29:0201:39:3918283 01:39:45ITA1967
985 CANCRO RICCARDO M JPSM RUN CARD +29:0301:39:3160284 01:39:46ITA1996
216 GUIDI ROBERTO M SM40 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +29:0501:39:4247285 01:39:48ITA1982
335 PINOTTI PAOLO M SM50 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ADELE +29:0601:39:2445286 01:39:49ITA1975
1018 BOZZI FILIPPO M SM40 CANOTTIERI MILANO +29:0601:39:3948287 01:39:49ITA1985
389 GUGLIOTTA PIER PAOLO M SM40 RUN CARD +29:0701:39:2249288 01:39:50ITA1982
451 SAGLIOCCO FABIO

GIOVANNI
M SM45 BRONTOLO BIKE ASD +29:0901:39:4243289 01:39:53ITA1977

442 NOGLER ESTHER F JPSF ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +29:1001:39:3410290 01:39:53ITA1998
420 CRISTIANO DAVIDE M SM35 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +29:1001:39:3435291 01:39:54ITA1987
282 WILHARM ROBIN M SM35 RUN CARD +29:1001:39:3436292 01:39:54GER1987
344 CERMENATI MASSIMO M SM50 RUN CARD +29:1201:39:3346293 01:39:55ITA1972
432 FERRARI TRECATE

STEFANO
M SM45 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +29:1601:39:4844294 01:39:59ITA1979

1016 MANGIERI ANTONIO M SM40 CANOTTIERI MILANO +29:1701:39:4250295 01:40:00ITA1985
316 RADDI MARCO M JPSM RUN CARD +29:1701:39:3861296 01:40:01ITA1994
582 STERLICCHIO GIUSEPPE M SM40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +29:1901:39:5751297 01:40:02ITA1984
187 TESTINO ANTONIO M JPSM ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +29:1901:39:5762298 01:40:02ITA2000
337 BASSANO MARIA F SF45 TOP TRAINING ASD +29:2301:39:519299 01:40:07ITA1980
403 PUCCIARELLI ARMANDO M SM40 RUN CARD +29:2501:39:5752300 01:40:08ITA1983
851 PAGLIARIN JACOPO M JPSM ATLETICA VIGEVANO +29:3001:40:0963301 01:40:13ITA1992
294 ZANETTI GABRIELE M SM35 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +29:3001:40:0937302 01:40:14ITA1991
234 VERCELLONI MATTEO M SM35 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +29:3501:39:5538303 01:40:18ITA1991
494 CALDERARA ANTONIO M JPSM TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +29:4201:40:1864304 01:40:25ITA2000
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107 GIOIA DAMIANO LEONARDO M SM55 RANNING TEAM MOTTA +29:4501:40:2119305 01:40:28ITA1969
941 SARTO LUCA M JPSM RUN CARD +29:4601:40:0765306 01:40:29ITA1994
271 VELLA GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUN CARD +29:4801:40:1147307 01:40:31ITA1975
899 MANGIONE ANTONINO M SM35 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +29:5201:40:2439308 01:40:35ITA1990
409 APRILE DAVIDE M JPSM RUN CARD +29:5201:40:1966309 01:40:35ITA1997
912 MANTOVANI FEDERICO M JPSM GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +29:5301:40:0867310 01:40:36ITA2001
764 NALIO MANUELA LUISELLA F SF45 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +29:5601:40:1910311 01:40:39ITA1978
249 FORTUNA ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUN CARD +29:5901:40:2848312 01:40:42ITA1972
178 MASSOLO PIERUGO M SM65 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +29:5901:40:352313 01:40:42ITA1959
904 GIOVANNINI DIEGO

PIERLUIGI
M SM50 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +30:0001:40:1549314 01:40:43ITA1975

453 CONTI MICHELE M JPSM RUN CARD +30:0201:40:2568315 01:40:45ITA1998
199 CRISTIANO VITALIANO M SM40 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +30:0801:40:4453316 01:40:51ITA1985
1042 CRESPI MAURO M SM40 RUN CARD +30:0801:40:3654317 01:40:51ITA1985
313 PALMERI GIORGIO M SM60 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +30:0901:40:2610318 01:40:52ITA1963
306 DI DIO MASSIMO M SM55 ATLETICA CINISELLO +30:1201:40:3420319 01:40:55ITA1971
210 BUCCIOLINI DAVIDE M SM50 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +30:1501:40:5250320 01:40:58ITA1976
314 VISENTIN CRISTIAN M SM50 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +30:1501:40:3851321 01:40:58ITA1972
232 MOLINARI FABRIZIO M SM35 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +30:2401:40:5040322 01:41:07ITA1988
281 PAGGIO NICHOLAS M JPSM LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE +30:2901:40:5269323 01:41:12ITA1996
447 ALIVERTI CAMILLA F JPSF RUN CARD +30:3501:41:0011324 01:41:18ITA1999
608 BERNASCONI GIOVANNI

MARIA
M JPSM GRUPPO PODISTI SAN +30:3701:41:0470325 01:41:20ITA1995

76 LOSIO GIANLUCA M SM40 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +30:3901:41:1255326 01:41:22ITA1986
759 SFORNA MARINO M SM65 CANOTTIERI MILANO +30:4101:41:093327 01:41:24ITA1959
898 D'AMMASSA GIOVANNI M SM60 RUN 4 PEOPLE +30:4601:41:1811328 01:41:29ITA1965
1039 CARCANO LAURA F SF50 C.S.I. BISUSCHIO A.S.D. - APS +30:4801:41:052329 01:41:31ITA1974
499 CEGLIA ROBERTO M SM50 RUN CARD +30:5101:41:1652330 01:41:34ITA1972
410 GATTI MATTEO M JPSM RUN CARD +30:5201:41:1671331 01:41:35ITA1995
329 PICCIO STEFANO M SM50 RUN CARD +30:5801:41:2153332 01:41:41ITA1972
190 INVERNIZZI ANDREA M SM55 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +31:0101:41:3821333 01:41:44ITA1967
71 RICCI GIUSEPPE M SM55 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +31:0101:41:2622334 01:41:44ITA1969
460 LAVORE STEFANO M SM35 RUN CARD +31:0401:41:2041335 01:41:47ITA1988
626 CARDINALE FLAVIO M SM40 G.P. AVIS LOCATE DI TRIULZI +31:0801:41:2156336 01:41:51ITA1985
497 RUSU ANA F SF40 G.P. AVIS LOCATE DI TRIULZI +31:1401:41:295337 01:41:57MOL1986
1064 SPINELLI MONIA F SF45 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +31:1401:41:3511338 01:41:57ITA1981
418 FERRARI ILARIA F JPSF LA MICHETTA +31:1901:41:5312339 01:42:02ITA2000
369 TIOZZO FABRIZIO M SM70 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +31:2001:41:561340 01:42:03ITA1956
398 BELLANTONE ROBERTO M SM50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +31:2701:41:4654341 01:42:10ITA1972
487 PATRUNO STEFANO M SM55 RUN CARD +31:3801:41:4323342 01:42:21ITA1970
393 RUZZOLI ELIA M SM35 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +31:4301:42:1142343 01:42:26ITA1991
408 CORBELLA MATTEO M SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +31:4301:42:1745344 01:42:26ITA1978
315 RAMBELLI LUDOVICO M SM45 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +31:5301:41:5946345 01:42:36ITA1980
310 MARIONCINI DIEGO M SM45 U.S. SCALO VOGHERA +31:5601:42:3047346 01:42:39ITA1980
915 DOLCIAMORE FRANCESCO M SM65 EUROATLETICA 2002 +31:5801:42:284347 01:42:41ITA1959
475 DAMIANO ELISA F JPSF RUN CARD +31:5901:42:1213348 01:42:42ITA1996
354 DELL'OLIO TELESSIA F JPSF G.P. AVIS PAVIA +32:0201:42:1914349 01:42:45ITA1997
758 OLIVA MASSIMO M SM55 CANOTTIERI MILANO +32:0301:42:4324350 01:42:46ITA1971
484 COLOMBO LORENZO M SM50 A.L.S. CREMELLA +32:0501:42:1355351 01:42:48ITA1975
433 AMBROSETTI CLAUDIO M SM50 RUN CARD +32:0601:42:3756352 01:42:50ITA1972
472 CARAMASCHI ALBERTO M JPSM BUCCELLA RUNNERS +32:1501:42:5072353 01:42:58ITA1995
942 STUCCHI STEFANO M JPSM CANTO DI CORSA +32:1501:42:2373354 01:42:58ITA1996
320 SUTTI CRISTINA F SF45 G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI +32:1901:42:5112355 01:43:02ITA1978
459 OLDRINI CLAUDIO RENATO M SM50 RUN CARD +32:2301:42:5057356 01:43:06ITA1972
952 BARALE SAMUELE M SM40 C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA +32:2401:42:4257357 01:43:07ITA1985
189 FOIS MASSIMO M SM55 ATL.  CENTO TORRI PAVIA +32:2801:43:0425358 01:43:11ITA1970
416 DAVANZO JANET F SF35 RUN CARD +32:3001:43:012359 01:43:13ITA1988
297 CARUSO ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUN CARD +32:3201:42:5043360 01:43:15ITA1990
879 BORSANI DIEGO M SM50 U.S.LEGNANESE 1913 A.S.D. +32:3501:42:3958361 01:43:18ITA1974
989 MACCIO' LUIGI M SM60 ATL. NOVESE +32:4101:43:0212362 01:43:24ITA1964
436 SICURELLI PAOLO M SM50 RUN CARD +32:4101:43:1459363 01:43:24ITA1973
504 VICARIO MATTIA M SM40 ASD RUN FAST +32:4201:43:1058364 01:43:25ITA1985
340 DONGHI SAMUELE M SM50 MARATHON CLUB SEVESO +32:4701:43:2160365 01:43:30ITA1973
462 OLIVA ELISA F SF45 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +32:4901:43:2313366 01:43:32ITA1981
468 CANNIZZARO FRANCESCO M SM50 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +32:5401:43:1161367 01:43:37ITA1975
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368 ARNESANO ANDREA M JPSM RUN CARD +32:5601:43:1474368 01:43:39ITA1994
401 CASTILLO LUIS

CHRISTOPHER JHOSEF
M JPSM ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +32:5701:43:2075369 01:43:40ITA1997

363 FRIGERIO SIMONE M SM45 RUN CARD +33:0001:43:1048370 01:43:43ITA1981
767 AVRUMUTOI DUMITRU M SM40 RUN CARD +33:0101:43:2759371 01:43:44ROU1986
1004 ULULATI FABRIZIO M JPSM TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +33:0401:43:2976372 01:43:47ITA1994
394 BRICCHI FLAVIO M SM50 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ADELE +33:0501:43:2262373 01:43:48ITA1972
421 PULICINI ALESSANDRO M SM60 RUNNING OLTREPO' +33:0601:43:3813374 01:43:49ITA1966
301 DONDA MATTEO FILIPPO M SM50 DK RUNNERS MILANO +33:1101:43:3663375 01:43:54ITA1973
455 MIGLIAVACCA SIMONE M JPSM RUN CARD +33:1301:43:2477376 01:43:56ITA2004
503 RATTEGNI FRANCESCA F JPSF A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +33:1301:43:5015377 01:43:56ITA2002
905 PERTILE CRISTIANO M SM45 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +33:1501:43:2949378 01:43:58ITA1978
332 MARONI MARCO M SM50 U.S.LEGNANESE 1913 A.S.D. +33:1801:43:2264379 01:44:01ITA1974
411 BARBA EMANUELE M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA GALLIPOLI +33:2101:43:4950380 01:44:04ITA1979
776 FORTUNATO PIETRO M SM55 CARDATLETICA +33:2201:43:4726381 01:44:05ITA1970
495 VERGANO ALDO MARIA M SM60 RUN CARD +33:2501:43:3614382 01:44:08ITA1965
892 COLLEONI UMBERTO M SM55 CANTO DI CORSA +33:2901:43:5827383 01:44:12ITA1970
362 ODOARDI IVANO M SM60 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +33:3201:43:5815384 01:44:15ITA1963
231 SCARCELLA GIANNI M SM45 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +33:3201:43:5751385 01:44:15ITA1978
236 CALCATERRA GIANFRANCO M SM65 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +33:3201:44:095386 01:44:15ITA1958
155 CETRO SIMONA F SF40 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +33:3201:44:096387 01:44:15ITA1984
342 MAZZA CARLA F SF55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +33:3301:44:032388 01:44:16ITA1970
534 CRESPI DAVIDE MARCO M JPSM RUN CARD +33:3301:43:5178389 01:44:16ITA1997
230 COSTABILE RAIMONDO M SM50 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +33:3701:44:1465390 01:44:20ITA1972
307 BIANCHINI DANIELE M SM35 RUN CARD +33:3701:43:4044391 01:44:20ITA1988
681 FANELLI GIORGI

ALESSANDRO ROBERTO
M SM35 RUN CARD +33:3701:43:4045392 01:44:20ITA1987

359 BRUSATI LUCA M SM45 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +33:3901:44:1052393 01:44:22ITA1979
974 TERASCHI GIAN LUCA M SM55 RUN CARD +33:4101:44:0228394 01:44:25ITA1969
541 ANDREON MARCO M SM40 U.S.LEGNANESE 1913 A.S.D. +33:4501:43:5060395 01:44:28ITA1985
279 PISCITELLO ALBERTO M SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +33:4701:44:2461396 01:44:30ITA1984
848 MORENGHI LUCA M SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +33:5101:44:2862397 01:44:35ITA1984
75 FONTANAROSA PIERO M SM55 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +33:5201:44:2829398 01:44:35ITA1970
174 PALUMBO IVAN M SM45 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +33:5201:44:2953399 01:44:35ITA1979
152 MIGLIAZZA CARLO

ALBERTO
M SM65 RUN CARD +33:5601:44:296400 01:44:39ITA1960

348 TOMAIUOLO FLORINDA F SF50 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +34:0101:44:153401 01:44:44ITA1975
376 CARLETTO ALESSIO M SM45 RUN CARD +34:0301:44:3554402 01:44:46ITA1979
283 CASSIBBA WILLIAM

RAFFAELE
M SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +34:0401:44:3555403 01:44:47ITA1979

251 MICHIELON GIOVANNI M SM65 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +34:1101:44:347404 01:44:55ITA1960
270 PELLEGATTA DAMIANO M SM65 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +34:1201:44:358405 01:44:55ITA1958
303 SAGGIN ROBERTO M SM50 ATL. LA FORNACE +34:1901:44:5266406 01:45:02ITA1972
553 SORINO CRISTIAN M SM50 ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE +34:1901:44:3267407 01:45:02ITA1975
381 CANALI GIUSEPPE M SM45 TEAM PASTURO ASD +34:2001:44:4356408 01:45:03ITA1980
524 GAZZOLI ANGELO M SM50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +34:2501:44:5568409 01:45:08ITA1975
500 FUSETTO MASSIMO M SM50 NOVARA CHE CORRE +34:2801:44:4669410 01:45:11ITA1972
836 MANZALI ARMANDO M SM45 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +34:3301:45:0857411 01:45:16ITA1977
493 MILAN MARCO M JPSM RUN CARD +34:3401:45:0779412 01:45:17ITA2000
636 OGLIARI CLAUDIO M SM40 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +34:4001:45:0363413 01:45:23ITA1982
520 ELIA ALESSANDRO M SM45 NOVARA CHE CORRE +34:4201:45:0358414 01:45:26ITA1981
422 NASELLO MARCO M SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +34:4401:45:2064415 01:45:27ITA1986
936 MOTTURA FABRIZIO M SM60 RUN CARD +34:4801:44:5016416 01:45:31ITA1965
302 BALDO PAOLO M SM50 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +34:4901:45:0270417 01:45:32ITA1975
427 BALDO STEFANO M SM50 ASD BVKTEAM +34:4901:45:0371418 01:45:32ITA1975
1050 RAVENNA DIEGO M SM45 RUNCARD +34:5001:45:2259419 01:45:34ITA1979
405 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE M SM60 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +34:5101:45:2117420 01:45:34ITA1963
835 DI MAIO LUIGI M SM55 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +34:5101:45:2130421 01:45:34ITA1969
826 TINO MARIO M SM45 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +34:5501:45:2760422 01:45:38ITA1979
437 DANIELI STEFANO M SM50 RUN CARD +34:5701:45:0072423 01:45:41ITA1975
391 PELLEGRINO ROBERTO M SM50 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +35:0401:45:1173424 01:45:47ITA1972
505 CORTESE MAURIZIO M SM50 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +35:0601:45:0674425 01:45:49ITA1972
431 BORACCHI MATTEO M SM50 G.P. VILLASANTESE +35:0801:45:3375426 01:45:51ITA1975
558 BERGAMINI ALESSANDRO M JPSM RUN CARD +35:1001:45:3580427 01:45:53ITA1998
339 CERRITO GIUSEPPE M SM55 RUN CARD +35:1301:45:1431428 01:45:56ITA1971
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350 BRAMBILLA GIACOMO M SM35 RUN CARD +35:1801:45:4946429 01:46:01ITA1988
357 NOSSA MIRKO M SM40 RUN CARD +35:1901:45:3365430 01:46:02ITA1982
364 ZARO ALESSANDRO M SM55 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +35:2801:45:3332431 01:46:11ITA1971
406 BELLOTTI DAVIDE M SM35 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +35:3101:45:4347432 01:46:14ITA1990
412 QUADRELLI PAOLO M SM35 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +35:3701:45:5248433 01:46:20ITA1989
263 TREZZI MIRKO M SM50 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +35:4201:46:0176434 01:46:25ITA1975
419 BRUNELLI ANDREA M SM35 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +35:4201:46:0249435 01:46:25ITA1988
972 NEGRETTI TOMMASO

ALESSANDRO
M JPSM RUN CARD +35:4201:45:4981436 01:46:25ITA1995

446 TRAVAGLINO RICCARDO M SM45 RUN CARD +35:4701:46:0861437 01:46:30ITA1981
371 DE VECCHI DANIELE M JPSM RUN CARD +35:4901:46:1482438 01:46:32ITA1999
439 LIBERA MARTINA F JPSF ASD GAP LAZZATE +35:4901:46:1316439 01:46:32ITA1994
380 FRASCATI CHIARA F SF40 ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT +35:5501:46:247440 01:46:38ITA1983
975 BERTOLOTTI ANDREA M SM50 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +35:5501:46:2377441 01:46:38ITA1972
788 PASSARO RUGGERO M SM55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +36:0201:46:1533442 01:46:45ITA1969
572 SALVARO STANISLAO M SM55 RUN CARD +36:1001:46:3734443 01:46:53ITA1970
413 LEOTARDI MARCO ANTONIO M SM60 NOVARA CHE CORRE +36:1101:46:4118444 01:46:54ITA1962
382 FERRARI ANDREA M SM40 G.P. AVIS LOCATE DI TRIULZI +36:1201:46:2566445 01:46:55ITA1982
328 DONZELLA GIUSEPPE M SM55 LA MICHETTA +36:1501:46:4935446 01:46:58ITA1967
1006 BONFANTI PIERPAOLO M SM75+ CANOTTIERI MILANO +36:1601:46:481447 01:46:59ITA1950
308 DE SIMONE ALESSIA F SF50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +36:1801:46:384448 01:47:01ITA1973
547 TAMBUZZI ROBERTO M SM50 VAMPIRO ASD +36:1901:46:4078449 01:47:03ITA1975
430 MORANDINI IVANO M SM50 G.P. VILLASANTESE +36:2001:46:4579450 01:47:03ITA1973
396 ROSSI CRISTIAN M SM50 CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL. +36:3801:47:0380451 01:47:21ITA1976
434 BARTOLI GIULIA F SF40 RUN CARD +36:3801:47:008452 01:47:21ITA1986
523 DANI LORENZO M SM50 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +36:4501:47:0981453 01:47:28ITA1976
560 PISTONO DAVIDE M SM35 RUN CARD +36:4701:46:5650454 01:47:30ITA1989
600 DEMONTIS MUSCHITTA

GIANLUCA
M SM50 RUNCARD +36:4901:47:0582455 01:47:32ITA1976

323 BONDANZA ELIO M SM65 G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI +36:5501:47:269456 01:47:38ITA1961
532 BOCCA CORSICO

FRANCESCA
F SF50 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +36:5701:47:285457 01:47:40ITA1974

618 CORNALBA ROBERTO M JPSM NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +36:5901:47:3583458 01:47:42ITA1995
589 SPINA LUCA M SM60 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +37:0201:47:3619459 01:47:45ITA1966
628 COLLI DAVIDE M SM40 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +37:0401:47:3667460 01:47:47ITA1986
518 BERETTA MAURO M SM65 SPORT E BENESSERE ASD +37:0901:47:3010461 01:47:52ITA1959
970 LEO VANESSA F JPSF RUN CARD +37:1101:47:3917462 01:47:54ITA1993
526 VENTURIN CARLO M SM60 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +37:1201:47:3320463 01:47:55ITA1964
866 VERNI CRISTIANO M SM50 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA +37:1501:47:4883464 01:47:58ITA1972
498 GRUOSSO MICHELE M SM55 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +37:1901:47:5036465 01:48:02ITA1971
578 SMAU ELENA F JPSF G.A.P. SARONNO +37:2101:47:3118466 01:48:04ROU1999
862 BELLAN MATTIA M SM40 RUN CARD +37:2601:47:4768467 01:48:09ITA1984
976 SALLUSTRO FABIO M SM50 RUN CARD +37:2601:47:4384468 01:48:09ITA1975
516 PERFETTI FRANCESCA F SF35 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +37:2701:47:533469 01:48:10ITA1989
566 BAGGIO SARA F JPSF RUN CARD +37:2801:48:0219470 01:48:11ITA1995
913 CAPPELLETTI FEDERICO M SM35 RUN CARD +37:3501:47:3551471 01:48:18ITA1991
594 BONIZZI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +37:3601:48:0985472 01:48:19ITA1975
299 SAGGIORATO MASSIMO M SM55 RUN CARD +37:3901:47:4037473 01:48:22ITA1969
1038 POLESEL ANDREA M SM55 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD +37:4101:48:1438474 01:48:24ITA1971
544 DAUZET SANDRA F SF50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +37:4101:48:086475 01:48:24FRA1974
257 PREVITALI LUCA M SM50 FO' DI PE +37:4201:47:4786476 01:48:25ITA1974
841 PALA MASSIMILIANO M SM40 ATL MONTE ARCI MARRUBIU +37:4301:47:5869477 01:48:26ITA1982
531 AROSIO ANDREA M SM50 ATLETICA MONZA +37:4701:47:5887478 01:48:30ITA1976
854 DELL'ACQUA ELISA F SF45 A.S. AMP A.S.D. +37:4801:48:1714479 01:48:31ITA1979
483 LUPO ALESSANDRA F SF45 RUN CARD +37:4901:48:1915480 01:48:32ITA1977
643 BARTOCCI FABIO M SM45 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +37:5201:48:1962481 01:48:35ITA1978
480 MANDOLA CARMINE M SM55 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +37:5501:48:2439482 01:48:38ITA1969
334 DREONI GIAN LUCA M SM60 RUN CARD +37:5801:48:0321483 01:48:41ITA1966
945 DELL'ERA SARA F SF50 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +38:0301:48:347484 01:48:46ITA1972
486 GAGGIA PAOLA F SF55 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +38:0301:48:343485 01:48:46ITA1970
992 DE BERNARDI EUGENIO M SM60 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +38:0501:48:3722486 01:48:48ITA1962
407 TASSI ANDREA M SM50 ASD TRECATE RUN +38:0701:48:3688487 01:48:50ITA1974
1001 NEGRETTI RICCARDO M JPSM RUN CARD +38:0801:48:1584488 01:48:51ITA1999
951 BISESTI GENNARO M SM40 CANOTTIERI MILANO +38:1201:48:2270489 01:48:55ITA1982
424 MENDICINO PIETRO M SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +38:1601:48:2363490 01:48:59ITA1981
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TOMMASO
336 BELMONTE CLAUDIO M SM45 OXYGEN TRIATHLON A.S.D. +38:1701:48:4564491 01:49:00ITA1979
964 PICCANELLO ANDREA M SM45 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +38:1901:48:5265492 01:49:02ITA1980
519 QUAGLIANA SANTI M SM55 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +38:2501:48:3740493 01:49:08ITA1967
537 DI LEO ANDREA M SM55 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ADELE +38:2601:48:5241494 01:49:09ITA1971
365 DEL GRANDE ILARIA F SF50 OXYGEN TRIATHLON A.S.D. +38:2601:48:548495 01:49:09ITA1972
685 GIACOMELLI DONATELLO M SM40 RUN CARD +38:3301:48:4771496 01:49:16ITA1983
554 PENINI IVANA F SF45 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +38:3701:49:0916497 01:49:21ITA1981
478 BUONOCORE MARIANNA F SF45 ASD BUMBASINA RUN +38:3801:48:4917498 01:49:21ITA1980
438 CAMOZZI MARCO M SM55 RUN CARD +38:3901:49:0542499 01:49:22ITA1970
517 ZARO FEDERICA F JPSF ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +38:4101:48:4520500 01:49:24ITA1997
654 BROGIN STEFANO M SM35 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +38:4301:49:1952501 01:49:26ITA1987
596 PRIMON MARIA ELENA F JPSF RUN CARD +38:4401:48:4621502 01:49:27ITA1992
616 PERSICO GIOVANNI M SM35 RUN CARD +38:4501:48:5253503 01:49:28ITA1991
1041 MENGHINI LUCA M SM60 CANTO DI CORSA +38:4601:49:1523504 01:49:29ITA1966
490 FODERA' ANGELA F SF50 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +38:4701:48:559505 01:49:30ITA1972
962 TOTI FRANCESCO M SM50 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +38:4701:49:2289506 01:49:30ITA1975
72 SQUICCIARINI ANDREA M SM35 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +38:4701:49:2254507 01:49:30ITA1987
584 MAZZINI PAOLO M SM45 RUN CARD +38:4801:49:0866508 01:49:31ITA1979
304 PICCO GIORGIO M SM55 POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT +38:5001:49:0143509 01:49:33ITA1967
604 MANGIONE GIUSEPPE M SM45 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +38:5001:48:5767510 01:49:33ITA1981
545 QUAGLIA DANILO M SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +38:5101:49:0372511 01:49:34ITA1984
443 DE GIACOMO GIOVANNI M SM60 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +38:5301:48:5224512 01:49:36ITA1964
916 CAZZANIGA MATTEO M SM50 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI +38:5301:49:1590513 01:49:36ITA1976
400 RABUAZZO FRANCESCO M SM60 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +38:5701:49:0125514 01:49:40ITA1965
775 RICCI VINCENZO M SM60 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +39:0001:49:2826515 01:49:43ITA1962
637 CASUCCI GIUSEPPE M SM45 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +39:0201:49:0468516 01:49:45ITA1980
476 TUNESI MAURO M SM60 A.ATL. CASOREZZO +39:0201:49:3427517 01:49:45ITA1966
890 CORBETTA EUGENIO M SM55 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +39:0401:49:2544518 01:49:47ITA1970
978 MILILLO ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +39:0801:49:1255519 01:49:51ITA1987
444 PUCCIO SIMONE M SM45 RUN CARD +39:0901:49:4169520 01:49:52ITA1980
305 LICATA FRANCESCO

DAVIDE
M SM45 G.A.P. SARONNO +39:1301:49:2270521 01:49:56ITA1977

828 GROSSI GIORGIO M SM50 RUN CARD +39:2401:49:4991522 01:50:07ITA1972
564 MONTALDO PIER CARLO M SM65 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +39:2401:49:5511523 01:50:07ITA1961
481 LEPORE VINCENZO M SM60 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +39:2501:49:5728524 01:50:08ITA1965
377 ROTILIO ANDREA M SM50 RUNNERS DESIO +39:2501:49:4792525 01:50:08ITA1976
552 ZANONI GIULIA F JPSF RUN CARD +39:2701:49:4622526 01:50:10ITA1997
1063 BOTTANELLI PAOLA F SF35 MENTECORPO S.S.D.R.L +39:2901:49:524527 01:50:12ITA1991
900 REMONATO FRANCESCO M SM35 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +39:3501:49:3656528 01:50:18ITA1990
1046 FERRARI FABIO M SM55 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +39:4001:49:4545529 01:50:23ITA1967
525 ERBA EDOARDO M SM50 ATLETICA MONZA +39:4301:49:5493530 01:50:26ITA1976
327 SIRONI STEFANO M SM50 3 LIFE +39:5101:50:2094531 01:50:34ITA1973
607 BERTOLA GIOVANNI M SM60 ATLETICA CERIALE SAN +39:5301:50:0929532 01:50:36ITA1964
909 BURRONI UMBERTO M SM60 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +39:5501:50:0830533 01:50:38ITA1965
448 POLETTI LORENZO M SM50 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +40:0001:50:3395534 01:50:43ITA1976
973 RICCIARDI ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +40:0101:50:1557535 01:50:44ITA1990
466 GULINO DANIELE M SM55 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +40:0301:50:0746536 01:50:46ITA1969
464 LAURENTI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 ASD TRECATE RUN +40:0301:50:0747537 01:50:46ITA1970
1029 MARASCO VALENTINA F JPSF RUN CARD +40:0601:50:2623538 01:50:49ITA1994
546 GAIETTA MARCO M SM50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +40:1001:50:4096539 01:50:53ITA1973
590 VIVIANI CLAUDIO M SM45 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +40:1401:50:3671540 01:50:57ITA1981
1017 LAULETTA GIULIA F SF50 CANOTTIERI MILANO +40:1601:50:5110541 01:50:59ITA1975
479 GROSSO CALOGERO M SM55 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +40:1901:50:2748542 01:51:02ITA1970
847 PELLICCIA SIMONE M SM45 CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI +40:2201:50:1572543 01:51:05ITA1980
614 RADAELLI ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +40:2301:50:2558544 01:51:06ITA1988
619 PREMAZZI MASSIMO M SM55 RUN CARD +40:2701:50:5949545 01:51:10ITA1969
379 ABENI STEFANO M SM55 G.A.P. SARONNO +40:2701:50:4550546 01:51:10ITA1970
467 RAINERI EMILIO CARLO M SM70 TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD +40:2801:51:022547 01:51:11ITA1956
878 LOCATELLI MARIO STEFANO M SM65 RUNNERS BERGAMO +40:2901:50:3912548 01:51:12ITA1961
521 ROSSI STEFANO M SM60 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +40:3001:50:5231549 01:51:13ITA1963
599 BASHURI FABIO M JPSM RUN CARD +40:3101:50:5185550 01:51:14ITA1997
794 PERFETTI FABRIZIO M SM40 RUN CARD +40:3301:50:3673551 01:51:16ITA1986
832 DOSSI ALESSIA BENEDETTA F JPSF RUN CARD +40:3301:50:4324552 01:51:16ITA1997
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253 MAZZEO MAURIZIO M SM55 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +40:3701:50:5951553 01:51:20ITA1969
527 FUSAR IMPERATORE

VANESSA
F SF35 RUN 4 PEOPLE +40:4801:51:205554 01:51:31ITA1988

885 BEDIN ELEONORA F SF35 RUN CARD +40:5001:51:096555 01:51:33ITA1987
482 LIBERA PAOLO M SM60 ASD GAP LAZZATE +40:5101:51:1332556 01:51:34ITA1964
351 SQUILLANTE RAFFAELA F SF55 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +40:5301:51:194557 01:51:36ITA1968
275 BELLO AMALIO M SM60 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +40:5301:51:1933558 01:51:36ITA1964
623 BENINI PAOLA F SF45 ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO +40:5401:51:1818559 01:51:37ITA1977
248 SCIARRONE BARBARA F SF55 NOVARA CHE CORRE +40:5401:51:205560 01:51:37ITA1968
533 LOCATELLI DARIO M SM50 CANTO DI CORSA +40:5601:51:2597561 01:51:39ITA1975
269 MAZZOLENI EMILIO M SM55 CANTO DI CORSA +40:5601:51:1552562 01:51:39ITA1968
624 CODEVILLA GIOVANNI M SM50 G.P. AVIS LOCATE DI TRIULZI +40:5901:51:1398563 01:51:42ITA1973
787 MAZZUCCHELLI MARZIO M JPSM URBAN RUNNERS +41:1201:51:2686564 01:51:56ITA1998
471 MANDELLI  CHRISTIAN M SM55 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +41:1901:51:4853565 01:52:02ITA1968
844 BUSSI SIMONA F JPSF RUN CARD +41:2001:51:3925566 01:52:03ITA1996
610 DAMIANO GUIDO M SM60 RUN CARD +41:2901:51:4434567 01:52:12ITA1966
845 ANTONELLI GIACOMO M JPSM RUN CARD +41:3501:51:5587568 01:52:18ITA1993
356 TEDESCHI LEONARDO M JPSM RUN CARD +41:4401:51:5388569 01:52:27ITA1998
1007 DOLMETTA MARIA CLAUDIA F SF35 CANOTTIERI MILANO +41:4901:52:007570 01:52:32ITA1989
349 MIRABELLI LEANDRO M SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +41:5201:52:0473571 01:52:35ITA1978
971 VASSALLO LORIS M JPSM RUN CARD +41:5901:52:0389572 01:52:43ITA2001
957 CAVALLOTTI ALBERTO M SM40 RUN CARD +42:0001:52:0174573 01:52:43ITA1982
934 PELLEGRINI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUN CARD +42:0201:51:5374574 01:52:45ITA1980
573 MAZZIERI ALBERTO M SM50 RUN CARD +42:0401:52:1399575 01:52:47ITA1975
470 COCCIMIGLIO KATIA F SF55 G.P. VILLASANTESE +42:0801:52:396576 01:52:51ITA1971
489 LODIGIANI MILKO ITALO M SM50 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +42:0901:52:40100577 01:52:52ITA1972
672 SPINONI LUCA M SM35 ATL. TREVIGLIO +42:1701:52:1159578 01:53:00ITA1989
874 NOE' MARTINA F SF35 ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT +42:1901:52:258579 01:53:02ITA1987
886 HEV'YUK MARIYA F SF55 ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT +42:1901:52:257580 01:53:02UKR1971
452 NABORRI ANDREA LUCA M SM60 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +42:2601:52:5235581 01:53:09ITA1964
260 LOPERFIDO VITO ANDREA M JPSM ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +42:2601:52:4890582 01:53:09ITA1992
575 VIDAL IVAN M SM50 RUN CARD +42:2701:52:17101583 01:53:10ITA1974
388 MOSCA ONESTO DAVIDE M SM50 A.S.D. MAZE RUNNERS +42:4301:53:10102584 01:53:27ITA1973
445 GHIA MATTEO M SM50 RUN CARD +42:4601:52:48103585 01:53:29ITA1975
428 MOZZON ALBERTO M SM40 RUN CARD +42:4901:52:4875586 01:53:33ITA1985
562 MARCHI GIANLUCA M SM50 RUN CARD +42:5401:53:18104587 01:53:37ITA1973
615 SPAIRANI FAUSTO M SM45 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +43:0101:53:1675588 01:53:44ITA1978
510 ROVATI LUCIA F SF50 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +43:1101:53:3311589 01:53:54ITA1974
774 DE ZOTTI CHRISTIAN M SM50 RHO TRIATHLON CLUB +43:1401:53:41105590 01:53:57ITA1975
601 FRE' ALBERTO M SM55 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +43:1401:53:3754591 01:53:57ITA1970
795 CISLAGHI FRANCESCA F JPSF RUN CARD +43:1601:53:2426592 01:53:59ITA1997
729 GAROFANO GABRIELE M SM60 ATL. TEATRO ALLA SCALA A.S. +43:1701:53:3836593 01:54:00ITA1965
894 GALASSO STEFANIA F SF50 U.S.LEGNANESE 1913 A.S.D. +43:1701:53:2112594 01:54:00ITA1976
1012 PELLEGRINI ALESSANDRO M SM45 CANOTTIERI MILANO +43:2101:53:5576595 01:54:05ITA1978
1011 DI LORETO SARA F SF35 CANOTTIERI MILANO +43:2201:53:559596 01:54:05ITA1991
999 ZAINO ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUN CARD +43:2501:53:1577597 01:54:08ITA1980
966 ZANATTA MARCO M SM55 ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT +43:3401:53:3955598 01:54:17ITA1969
318 BERTOLINI GIANPIERO M SM55 G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI +43:3801:54:0956599 01:54:21ITA1968
621 LA ROSA LUCIANO M SM55 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA +43:3801:53:3557600 01:54:21ITA1970
1060 VIVENZI GIULIO M SM55 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +43:4201:53:4658601 01:54:25ITA1971
613 MAINO FERDINANDO M SM60 9,92 RUNNING ASD +43:4401:54:0237602 01:54:27ITA1963
384 TORDO NORBERTO

GIUSEPPE
M SM55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +43:4701:53:4759603 01:54:30ITA1971

642 SASSI PAOLO M SM60 BRONTOLO BIKE ASD +43:4901:54:0938604 01:54:32ITA1964
568 LO IACONO LORENA F SF45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +43:5201:54:2119605 01:54:35ITA1978
891 TOPPI ELENA F SF45 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +43:5301:54:1320606 01:54:36ITA1977
561 CADEI ANDREA M SM50 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +44:0001:54:09106607 01:54:43ITA1976
565 ZANOLA ROBERTO M SM60 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +44:0101:54:2039608 01:54:44ITA1963
473 ALBINI ELENA F SF55 RUN CARD +44:0101:54:338609 01:54:45ITA1968
556 FUOCO VINCENZO M SM60 TEAM PASTURO ASD +44:0701:54:3140610 01:54:50ITA1963
629 BERTI MARCO M SM35 RUN CARD +44:0801:54:3660611 01:54:51ITA1988
638 GHEZZI  SIMONA F SF50 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +44:1501:54:2713612 01:54:58ITA1972
745 SOMMARIVA LUCA M SM50 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +44:1701:54:42107613 01:55:00ITA1974
188 GHILARDOTTI LORENZO M SM50 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +44:2701:55:04108614 01:55:10ITA1974
319 BOIANI ALESSANDRO M SM50 G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI +44:2701:54:58109615 01:55:10ITA1973
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563 MARTINELLI FULVIO M SM65 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +44:2701:54:3713616 01:55:10ITA1960
781 ANCELLOTTI FLAVIO M SM60 9,92 RUNNING ASD +44:3501:54:5241617 01:55:18ITA1966
722 VIVARINI STEFANO M SM70 EUROATLETICA 2002 +44:3801:55:043618 01:55:21ITA1956
676 FORLEO SALVATORE

ANTONIO
M SM50 RUN CARD +44:4001:55:01110619 01:55:23ITA1975

567 PREZIOSA MARCO
EMANUELE

M SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +44:4001:55:1176620 01:55:23ITA1985

1061 DURANTI PATRIZIA F SF50 RUNCARD +44:4201:55:0314621 01:55:25ITA1974
822 SARTO ALESSANDRO M SM40 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +44:4201:54:5877622 01:55:25ITA1982
683 LORENA ALBERTO M JPSM RUN CARD +44:4501:55:0391623 01:55:28ITA1998
559 MARCONI ANDREA M SM50 BIKE & RUN +45:0101:55:05111624 01:55:44ITA1975
591 CATANZARO DOMENICO M SM50 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +45:0101:55:26112625 01:55:44ITA1974
435 FOLIO MARTINA F SF45 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +45:0501:55:2721626 01:55:48ITA1981
882 IMPERIALE FEDERICO M SM45 ASD ZENA RUNNERS +45:0501:55:2778627 01:55:48ITA1980
491 INTROINI EUGENIA F JPSF ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +45:0601:55:2827628 01:55:49ITA1997
492 BELUSSI ANDREA M SM35 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +45:0601:55:2861629 01:55:50ITA1991
678 ZINGARELLI ALESSANDRA F SF50 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +45:0701:55:3415630 01:55:50ITA1975
662 SICILIANO STEFANO M SM50 RUN CARD +45:0901:55:33113631 01:55:52ITA1975
763 D'EMILIO VALERIO M JPSM RUN CARD +45:1601:55:2192632 01:55:59ITA1997
753 ZANELLA MARCO M SM55 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +45:1601:55:1660633 01:55:59ITA1969
458 PAVAN CARLOANDREA M JPSM RUN CARD +45:1601:55:2293634 01:55:59ITA1996
953 VILLANI PIERLUIGI M SM40 RUN CARD +45:1801:55:3878635 01:56:01ITA1985
840 RESENTE RICCARDO M JPSM BUCCELLA RUNNERS +45:1801:55:2894636 01:56:01ITA1992
387 TAMBARO MASSIMILIANO M SM50 A.S.D. MAZE RUNNERS +45:1901:55:46114637 01:56:02ITA1975
450 PIRONDINI ALBERTO M SM40 DK RUNNERS MILANO +45:2101:55:3679638 01:56:04ITA1985
673 GAVINA LICIA F JPSF G.P. AVIS PAVIA +45:2201:55:4028639 01:56:05ITA1993
609 GENTILI LAURA F SF50 A.S.D. G.A.O. OLEGGIO +45:2301:55:2016640 01:56:06ITA1974
632 MANDELLI ANNA F JPSF ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +45:3701:56:0529641 01:56:20ITA1999
889 POLICINO DAVIDE M SM40 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +45:4001:55:4080642 01:56:23ITA1982
660 VALLONGO DUNJA F SF50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +45:4001:55:5817643 01:56:23ITA1976
399 MERLOTTI STEFANO M SM55 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +45:4001:55:5861644 01:56:23ITA1969
548 ROSSI CRISTIAN M SM45 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +45:4101:55:4079645 01:56:24ITA1980
290 PITITTO MATTEO M SM40 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +45:4101:55:4181646 01:56:24ITA1986
587 CORTI GIANNI M SM60 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +45:4101:56:0842647 01:56:24ITA1965
783 GAMBINA MASSIMO M SM55 G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI +45:4601:56:1562648 01:56:29ITA1970
902 DI GERONIMO MICHELE M SM55 RUN CARD +45:4901:55:5763649 01:56:32ITA1968
713 VISMARA FILIPPO M JPSM RUNCARD +45:5901:56:1095650 01:56:42ITA1994
252 PURICELLI PAOLA F SF55 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +46:0401:56:279651 01:56:47ITA1971
762 BROGLIA ANDREA M SM35 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +46:0801:56:3562652 01:56:51ITA1989
1045 SCOLLETTA MARCO M JPSM ATL. PAVESE +46:0801:56:0896653 01:56:51ITA2007
254 LODI LUCA M JPSM ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +46:1101:56:3597654 01:56:54ITA1993
264 SANTORO PAOLO M SM40 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +46:1201:56:3082655 01:56:55ITA1985
997 BACILLERI FEDERICO M SM40 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +46:1301:56:2683656 01:56:56ITA1984
908 ALDRIGO MANUEL M SM45 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +46:1301:56:2680657 01:56:56ITA1981
703 MINCIONE GIANLUCA M JPSM RUNCARD +46:1501:56:2498658 01:56:58ITA1996
981 NACCHIA DAMIANO M SM40 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +46:1601:56:4584659 01:56:59ITA1983
603 BIANCHI ANDREA M SM55 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +46:1701:56:3164660 01:57:00ITA1968
529 FIZZOTTI FRANCESCA F SF50 NOVARA CHE CORRE +46:2101:56:4018661 01:57:04ITA1973
746 MORAIS SIMÃ£O NUNO M JPSM RUNCARD +46:2501:56:5599662 01:57:08POR2003
262 VIRZI' GABRIELE M SM45 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +46:3101:56:5681663 01:57:14ITA1977
374 MALATESTA ROCCO M SM50 RUN CARD +46:3601:56:45115664 01:57:19ITA1976
170 ALBERTI MATTEO M SM50 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +46:3601:56:57116665 01:57:19ITA1973
611 BOCCALINI MARCO M SM55 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +46:4001:56:4565666 01:57:23ITA1970
716 KABASHI ANKLEIDA F SF45 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +46:4301:57:1422667 01:57:26ITA1978
695 BARATTI MARCO LUIGI M SM55 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +46:5201:57:1866668 01:57:35ITA1970
872 PRICCA ANDREA UMBERTO

PIETR
M SM55 ATL. TEATRO ALLA SCALA A.S. +46:5201:57:0467669 01:57:35ITA1969

496 BELLON ELENA F SF50 ASD BUMBASINA RUN +46:5401:57:0719670 01:57:37ITA1975
656 BONATO ANDREA M JPSM BUCCELLA RUNNERS +46:5501:57:20100671 01:57:38ITA2001
569 NEBULONI RAFFAELLA F SF50 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +46:5701:57:0120672 01:57:40ITA1972
980 GORETTI GIORGIO M JPSM RUN CARD +46:5801:57:10101673 01:57:41AUT1999
895 SCOLE' MARCO AMBROGIO M SM40 RUN CARD +46:5801:57:0185674 01:57:41ITA1982
312 AMICI PAOLO M SM50 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO +46:5901:57:13117675 01:57:42ITA1973
574 ZIZZI ROBERTA F SF45 CANTO DI CORSA +47:0001:57:2923676 01:57:43ITA1978
535 DE ZULIAN AGOSTINO M SM60 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO +47:0101:57:3443677 01:57:45ITA1964
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659 MERCANDO PIETRO M JPSM RUN CARD +47:0201:57:04102678 01:57:45ITA1992
769 BERTAZZO SERENA F SF45 RUN CARD +47:0401:57:1324679 01:57:47ITA1980
1025 ZACA STEFANO M JPSM RUN CARD +47:0501:56:52103680 01:57:48ITA1999
667 TALIENTO ROBERTA F SF60 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +47:0501:57:351681 01:57:48ITA1964
829 DAMIANO PASQUALE M JPSM RUNCARD +47:0701:57:13104682 01:57:50ITA1994
653 SACCHI FILIPPO M SM60 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +47:1301:57:1844683 01:57:56ITA1963
540 CERESA BARBARA F SF50 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +47:1601:57:2021684 01:57:59ITA1972
633 NIDASIO PIETRO M SM60 RUN CARD +47:2101:57:5345685 01:58:04ITA1962
640 ZACCARIA ANTONIO M SM45 RUN CARD +47:2201:57:3782686 01:58:05ITA1977
463 STELLA MATTEO M SM50 RUN CARD +47:2401:57:36118687 01:58:07ITA1974
579 PELLI STEFANO M SM60 G.P. VILLASANTESE +47:2901:57:5146688 01:58:12ITA1965
627 CASIRAGHI MARCO M SM75+ G.P. AVIS PAVIA +47:3701:57:592689 01:58:20ITA1949
714 GUERRIERO GIULIA IRENE F SF45 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +47:3901:57:4925690 01:58:22ITA1979
931 PEDRONI PAOLA F SF55 G.P. CODOGNO 82 +47:4001:57:5910691 01:58:23ITA1969
1010 CONSIGLIERE MARTA

VALERIA ANTONI
F SF50 CANOTTIERI MILANO +47:4101:58:0022692 01:58:24ITA1974

386 SCHIPANI GAETANO M SM55 URBAN RUNNERS +47:4301:58:1768693 01:58:26ITA1971
240 MOLTENI ROBERTO M SM65 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +47:4401:58:1514694 01:58:27ITA1960
907 ROSSI CARLO M SM60 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +47:4601:58:0047695 01:58:29ITA1962
726 ZEOLI ELISA F SF35 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +47:4801:58:1910696 01:58:32ITA1990
704 GAIATI MASSIMO M SM50 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +48:0301:58:26119697 01:58:46ITA1972
968 BELLINI LAURA F JPSF ASD SWATT CLUB +48:0501:58:0830698 01:58:48ITA1997
926 MANCINI ELISABETTA F JPSF RUN CARD +48:1301:58:4331699 01:58:56ITA1993
641 BERRA GIOVANNI M SM55 RUN CARD +48:1401:58:3269700 01:58:57ITA1969
990 PANSA GAUDENZIO

CELESTINO
M SM70 ATL. PRESEZZO +48:1601:58:414701 01:58:59ITA1954

796 AFFRONTI ANDREA M SM60 N. ATL. 87 +48:1701:58:1548702 01:59:00ITA1964
645 FABIANO MARIA ELENA F SF40 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +48:3001:58:409703 01:59:13ITA1984
838 ANZALONE FEDERICO M JPSM RUN CARD +48:3401:58:44105704 01:59:17ITA1996
392 CAU MARCO M SM55 RUN CARD +48:3901:59:0270705 01:59:22ITA1970
646 CARBONI SALVATORE M SM55 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +48:4201:59:0471706 01:59:25ITA1970
555 SPINA ROSSELLA F SF40 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +48:4401:59:1610707 01:59:27ITA1985
1013 BOTTONI CHIARA F SF45 CANOTTIERI MILANO +48:4501:58:4826708 01:59:28ITA1977
512 SANTORO CRISTIANO M SM50 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +48:4601:59:03120709 01:59:29ITA1974
720 BARATTIERI PIERINA F SF55 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +48:5001:58:4811710 01:59:33ITA1969
595 ARONICI PAOLO M SM40 RUN CARD +48:5901:59:0886711 01:59:42ITA1982
506 DELORIE' ALESSANDRO M SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +49:0101:59:1783712 01:59:44ITA1981
671 CORREALE MICHELE M SM50 ASD ZENA RUNNERS +49:0501:59:19121713 01:59:48ITA1975
665 ZUCCONI GIUSEPPE M JPSM RUN CARD +49:0601:59:08106714 01:59:49ITA1998
366 VINCIGUERRA GIUSEPPE M SM55 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +49:1001:59:1372715 01:59:53ITA1968
839 MAZZA RODOLFO

GIANLUCA
M SM40 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +49:1801:59:4787716 02:00:01ITA1983

818 FARINA ALESSANDRO M SM60 G.P. CODOGNO 82 +49:2501:59:4449717 02:00:08ITA1964
649 PAGLIOTTO MASSIMO M SM65 ASD RUNRIVIERARUN +49:3201:59:5115718 02:00:15ITA1960
856 SAUNA ROSARIO ANTONIO M SM55 RUN CARD +49:3501:59:3373719 02:00:18ITA1968
639 BOCCALINI PAOLO M SM35 RUN CARD +49:4101:59:5163720 02:00:24ITA1990
474 GOLDONI NADIA F SF50 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +49:4902:00:2323721 02:00:32ITA1976
850 VENTURA STEFANO M SM45 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +49:4902:00:2484722 02:00:32ITA1980
792 MERLANO CHRISTIAN M SM50 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +49:4902:00:03122723 02:00:33ITA1975
846 FLACCAVENTO TIZIANA F SF50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +49:5002:00:2324724 02:00:33ITA1974
717 FIGUS OMAR M SM45 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +50:0302:00:2085725 02:00:46ITA1978
721 PICHIERRI ANTONIO M SM40 RUN CARD +50:0702:00:1288726 02:00:50ITA1985
570 ROMANO ALBERTO M SM55 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +50:1102:00:2774727 02:00:54ITA1967
914 PEZZALI ANDREA M SM45 RUN CARD +50:1702:00:3986728 02:01:00ITA1980
842 DALLERA ROBERTO M SM45 RUN CARD +50:2202:00:5287729 02:01:05ITA1978
711 RONCHI DANILO M SM70 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +50:2302:00:535730 02:01:06ITA1954
585 ZALTRON SILVIA F SF55 RUN CARD +50:3202:00:3712731 02:01:15ITA1970
440 PELLENCIN SIMONE M SM50 RUN CARD +50:3202:00:37123732 02:01:15ITA1974
664 POZZOLI CHIARA F SF40 RUN CARD +50:3502:01:0511733 02:01:18ITA1982
666 MANERA MICHELA F SF45 RUN CARD +50:5302:01:0027734 02:01:36ITA1977
647 OPEZZO MARCO M SM45 RUN CARD +50:5302:01:0088735 02:01:36ITA1977
1024 MORANDI GIOVANNI

ROBERTO
M JPSM RUN CARD +51:0502:01:12107736 02:01:48ITA1998

128 SCIARAPPA FRANCO M SM60 G.A.P. SARONNO +51:2002:01:3650737 02:02:03ITA1965
797 MONFREDINI MARIO M SM55 N. ATL. 87 +51:3402:01:3275738 02:02:17ITA1970
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658 BIANCHI LUIGI M SM65 ATL. MALNATE +51:3502:02:0216739 02:02:18ITA1959
991 MODA VICTORIA F JPSF ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO +51:3702:01:3432740 02:02:20ITA1998
698 ARRIGONI MARINELLA F SF50 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +51:4102:02:0525741 02:02:24ITA1976
858 AMELOTTI FILIPPO M SM40 RUN CARD +51:4602:01:4689742 02:02:29ITA1983
837 ASCIONE VINCENZO M SM50 RUN CARD +51:5002:02:03124743 02:02:33ITA1976
857 MOLTENI MELISSA F JPSF MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +51:5202:02:1333744 02:02:35ITA1998
235 POLINI FABIO M SM35 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +51:5602:02:2764745 02:02:40ITA1991
773 CHIMENTI KARLA F JPSF A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +52:0602:02:2234746 02:02:49ITA2001
668 COZZOLINO ALFREDO M SM40 RUN CARD +52:1002:02:0890747 02:02:53ITA1983
644 CASTELLETTI TOMMASO M JPSM A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA +52:1102:02:25108748 02:02:54ITA1993
715 PIPINO ELISA F SF50 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE +52:1402:02:2426749 02:02:57ITA1974
655 LANZI MARIA CRISTINA F SF60 RUN CARD +52:1802:02:222750 02:03:01ITA1963
917 BROGGINI RENATA F SF35 PODISTICA MEZZANESE +52:2302:02:2811751 02:03:06ITA1989
1020 COLELLA FABRIZIO M SM60 RUN CARD +52:2502:02:3751752 02:03:08ITA1965
967 BORSOTTI GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUN CARD +52:2502:02:44125753 02:03:08ITA1974
1019 MONTANARI LIDIA F SF40 RUN CARD +52:2702:02:3812754 02:03:10ITA1986
705 CORTI SILVIA LUISA F SF50 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +52:2902:02:5627755 02:03:12ITA1973
911 MARINO MASSIMILIANO M SM50 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +52:4902:03:03126756 02:03:32ITA1976
996 IOZZI GABRIELE ANDREA M SM50 GLI AMICI DEL CAMMINO +52:4902:03:02127757 02:03:32ITA1975
766 DUCOLI ROBERTO M SM50 RUN CARD +53:0602:03:27128758 02:03:49ITA1975
701 CRISAFULLI ENZA F SF35 RUN CARD +53:1602:03:3612759 02:03:59ITA1988
710 GRANDONI ELISA F SF40 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +53:2602:03:2813760 02:04:09ITA1986
286 ALESA SALVATORE M SM45 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +53:2702:03:2889761 02:04:10ITA1977
1008 SPIGA MONICA F SF35 CANOTTIERI MILANO +53:2702:03:3813762 02:04:11ITA1990
635 PARIANI  EMANUELA F SF60 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +53:3102:03:343763 02:04:14ITA1963
994 ANNUCCI ROBERTO M SM55 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +53:3202:03:2076764 02:04:15ITA1970
823 MALNATI THOMAS MARIO M SM40 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +53:3202:03:2191765 02:04:15ITA1985
820 MARZETTA MARCO M SM40 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +53:3202:03:2092766 02:04:15ITA1982
825 MURARO ROBERTO M SM50 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. +53:3202:03:20129767 02:04:15ITA1975
651 SPIROLAZZI GABRIELE M SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +53:3602:03:5890768 02:04:19ITA1979
958 CORNALBA LUCIANO M SM55 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +53:3702:03:4077769 02:04:20ITA1967
580 PASSONI FLAVIA ILARIA F SF45 G.P. VILLASANTESE +53:4702:04:0328770 02:04:30ITA1979
965 PASQUALE ELISA F SF35 BIO CORRENDO AVIS +53:5402:04:0414771 02:04:37ITA1987
514 SAMBROTTA PAOLO M SM70 G.A.P. SARONNO +53:5702:03:596772 02:04:40ITA1956
948 LABO' PAOLO M SM35 RUN CARD +54:0202:04:1965773 02:04:45ITA1991
612 MIRIGLIANI ANNA F SF50 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +54:0202:04:0128774 02:04:45ITA1976
1021 PECCI MATTEO M SM55 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +54:0402:04:3978775 02:04:47ITA1971
1000 CAVALLARO DENISE F SF45 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA +54:0502:04:3329776 02:04:48ITA1978
1049 CASATI FRANCO M SM50 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +54:0702:04:08130777 02:04:50ITA1973
843 CONFALONIERI MASSIMO M SM55 RUN CARD +54:2402:04:2579778 02:05:07ITA1970
995 STAFFOLANI MASSIMO M SM55 RUN CARD +54:2502:04:2780779 02:05:08ITA1969
583 INVERNIZZI MAURIZIO M SM60 TEAM PASTURO ASD +54:2802:04:4852780 02:05:11ITA1964
501 APRILE MARCO M SM60 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +54:2802:04:3853781 02:05:11ITA1964
768 PICCIOLI NOEMI ELISA F SF40 RUN CARD +54:3402:04:3414782 02:05:17ITA1986
723 BORGONOVO VIOLA F JPSF RUN CARD +54:3702:04:4535783 02:05:20ITA1999
863 LEMMA ANDREA PAOLO M SM60 RUN CARD +54:4502:04:5854784 02:05:29ITA1965
670 ERBA DAVIDE M SM55 RUN CARD +54:5402:05:0581785 02:05:37ITA1968
979 MINETTI EDILIO M SM75+ ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +54:5902:05:333786 02:05:42ITA1947
1033 TROMBINI RUTH F SF35 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA +54:5902:05:2715787 02:05:42ITA1988
733 CAPRA RITA F SF55 A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE +55:0302:05:0513788 02:05:46ITA1968
706 MAESTRELLI LORIS M SM60 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +55:0502:04:4555789 02:05:48ITA1964
922 SPADA FABIO ANGELO M SM45 RUN CARD +55:0502:05:0491790 02:05:48ITA1980
680 DE GRIFFI MARCO M SM50 NOVARA CHE CORRE +55:2602:05:47131791 02:06:09ITA1976
511 MARTINO TIZIANO M SM55 RUN CARD +55:3102:05:4382792 02:06:14ITA1968
869 BUZZONI EMILIO M SM50 A.S.D. ESERCITO +55:4602:06:01132793 02:06:29ITA1973
834 INDINO SILVIO M SM65 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +55:4702:05:5917794 02:06:30ITA1961
1003 MARIANI IVANO M SM40 RUN CARD +55:4902:06:1993795 02:06:32ITA1982
528 PALERMO FRANCESCO M SM45 RUN CARD +55:5002:06:0092796 02:06:33ITA1977
425 DEGIOVANNI EDMONDO M SM50 ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 +56:0302:06:34133797 02:06:46ITA1972
924 MATINONG MARINY F SF45 A.S.D. MAZE RUNNERS +56:0402:06:1930798 02:06:47ITA1980
827 BORSANI ALESSANDRO M SM50 ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE +56:0502:06:18134799 02:06:48ITA1976
859 PASCIUTTI ALBERTO M SM50 RUN CARD +56:2002:06:34135800 02:07:03ITA1976
691 SARETTO  MARILENA F SF55 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +56:2302:06:2514801 02:07:06ITA1968
709 VASSALLI MICHELE M SM40 RUN CARD +56:4602:07:0194802 02:07:29ITA1983
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791 MEREGALLI FRANCESCO M SM60 ASD PLACENTIA +57:0702:07:2956803 02:07:50ITA1962
657 ARESI ERNESTO M SM60 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +57:1102:07:1357804 02:07:54ITA1966
940 CATANIA MASSIMILIANO M SM55 RUN CARD +57:1802:07:2983805 02:08:01ITA1969
831 RIZZI PIERLUIGI M SM60 RUN CARD +57:2302:07:2358806 02:08:06ITA1966
617 COBELLI STEFANO M SM40 ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER +57:2402:07:3895807 02:08:07ITA1982
648 FERRAROTTI MONICA F SF55 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +57:5902:08:2115808 02:08:42ITA1970
331 CISLAGHI ALESSANDRO M JPSM RUN CARD +58:1102:08:29109809 02:08:54ITA1997
1034 COSTETTI ANDREA M SM50 CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI +58:1502:08:09136810 02:08:58ITA1974
944 CEREDA MARCO M JPSM RUN CARD +58:2102:08:27110811 02:09:04ITA1993
423 PANTO PIETRO M SM35 NOVARA CHE CORRE +58:3702:08:5566812 02:09:20ITA1987
946 RABOZZI DIEGO M SM45 NOVARA CHE CORRE +58:3702:08:5693813 02:09:20ITA1980
663 INGANGARO PATRIZIA F SF45 NOVARA CHE CORRE +58:3802:08:5731814 02:09:21ITA1977
881 ARNONE SALVATORE M JPSM NOVARA CHE CORRE +58:4002:08:58111815 02:09:23ITA1993
581 BELLONI CRISTINA F SF40 G.P. VILLASANTESE +58:5102:09:2215816 02:09:34ITA1986
586 MAZZONE MASSIMO M SM55 G.P. VILLASANTESE +58:5102:09:1284817 02:09:34ITA1971
730 DELLAVEDOVA SARA F SF50 U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906 +59:0202:09:3129818 02:09:46ITA1976
750 CASETTI GIANLUCA M SM55 RUN CARD +59:1802:09:2985819 02:10:01ITA1969
689 MORELLO ANTONIO M SM55 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +59:3502:10:0586820 02:10:18ITA1968
734 AGOSTA MARTA F SF35 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +1:00:0902:10:2216821 02:10:53ITA1991
588 COTRONEO DOMENICO M SM40 RUN CARD +1:00:1002:10:2196822 02:10:53ITA1983
876 D'APARO GIANFRANCO M SM50 DE RAN CLAB +1:00:3402:10:52137823 02:11:17ITA1973
266 PORTOCHESE LUCIANO M SM50 DE RAN CLAB +1:00:3502:10:52138824 02:11:18ITA1974
719 MENNA MARCO M SM50 MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO +1:00:5302:11:22139825 02:11:36ITA1973
707 ROVATI DANIELE M SM65 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +1:01:3602:11:5818826 02:12:19ITA1960
606 GIANVITO ROBERTO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:01:4602:12:02140827 02:12:29ITA1973
777 FERRANDO CLAUDIA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:01:4602:12:0230828 02:12:29ITA1974
738 BELLOTTI ANGELO M SM75+ A.S. CANTURINA POL. S. +1:01:5602:11:594829 02:12:39ITA1951
737 BEDIN MARCO M SM60 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM +1:02:2802:12:2859830 02:13:11ITA1962
661 CAPRA ALBERTO M SM55 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +1:02:3402:12:4187831 02:13:17ITA1970
684 DERLINO PAOLA F SF45 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:03:3102:13:5632832 02:14:14ITA1981
789 MAZZONI GIORGIO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:03:4102:13:5788833 02:14:24ITA1969
747 BADALOTTI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 CORRERE NATURALE ASD +1:04:1902:14:2689834 02:15:02ITA1970
682 CAMBIASO MAURIZIO M SM65 RUN CARD +1:04:3602:14:3219835 02:15:19ITA1961
686 PAINI CECILIA F SF40 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +1:04:5602:15:2916836 02:15:39ITA1982
865 ARGENTERO EMMANUELLE F SF55 ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO +1:05:0502:15:0516837 02:15:48ITA1971
786 TRABATTONI AMALIA F SF70 U.S. SAN MAURIZIO +1:05:0902:15:231838 02:15:52ITA1954
731 CAMPI SABRINA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:05:1402:15:2431839 02:15:57ITA1976
700 CASALINO MARICA NORMA F SF55 PODISTICA MEZZANESE +1:05:1602:15:2217840 02:15:59ITA1968
605 CARMINATI PIERLUIGI M SM50 RUNNERS BERGAMO +1:05:3302:15:42141841 02:16:16ITA1976
718 CARRARA FLAVIA F SF45 FO' DI PE +1:05:4102:15:4433842 02:16:24ITA1978
824 PRADA LAURA F SF50 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +1:06:2002:16:3632843 02:17:03ITA1972
725 CAMPANINI CARLOTTA F SF40 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +1:06:4802:16:4517844 02:17:31ITA1986
539 VERONESE MATTEO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:09:0702:19:1567845 02:19:50ITA1987
963 GIUFFRE' DANIELA F SF45 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +1:09:3002:19:5534846 02:20:13ITA1977
901 VITALI MARIO ANGELO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:09:5102:19:5990847 02:20:34ITA1967
896 VASSALLI FABIO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:09:5102:19:59142848 02:20:34ITA1972
712 LINO ROBERTO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:10:2802:20:3091849 02:21:11ITA1971
694 LINO DANIELE M SM55 RUN CARD +1:10:2802:20:3092850 02:21:11ITA1968
961 CASTOLDI PIERGIGI M SM55 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +1:11:5902:22:0393851 02:22:42ITA1969
798 TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA F SF55 DURBANO GAS ENERGY +1:12:4002:22:5718852 02:23:23ITA1968

742 LAVEZZI ALBERTO M SM60 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +1:12:4302:22:5860853 02:23:26ITA1962
598 CARACCIOLO HERVE' M SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +1:13:1802:23:2497854 02:24:01ITA1983
741 SACCO CESARE M SM40 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +1:13:2202:23:4098855 02:24:05ITA1985
740 CAGELLI RAFFAELLA F SF50 POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT +1:14:4002:24:4833856 02:25:23ITA1974
925 BIANCO MICHELE M SM55 A.S.D. MAZE RUNNERS +1:41:2502:51:4994857 02:52:08ITA1969
652 ALBERTI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUN CARD +1:46:1302:56:1299858 02:56:56ITA1985
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Scarpadoro 21K-10,2K-4K

Gara 10,2 Km - Non Competitiva
Data 15/03/2026

Vigevano (PV)Luogo

Generale
pett. atleta sex team race time real time medianazanno

D532 ABBATIELLO PASQUALE M 00:47:06ITA1966
D756 ACEFALO SARA F 00:48:54ITA2000
D678 AGOSTI FILIPPO M 00:55:00ITA1998
D551 AGRESTI NICOLO' M 00:41:57ITA2009
D114 AIVAZOPOULOS GIORGIO M 00:54:28ITA1989
D719 ALBANI LUCA M 01:04:14ITA1990
D434 ALBERTIN MARIKA F 01:40:12ITA1975
D487 ALDROVANDI PAOLA F 01:00:04ITA1991
D669 ALESA MARIA F 01:26:04ITA1978
D370 ALMASIO LORENZO M 01:00:19ITA1998
D87 ALOISIO GIOVANNI M 01:55:07ITA1963
D675 ALY GIUSEPPE M 01:00:36ITA1968
D660 ANDORNO GIULIA F 00:52:26ITA1997
D525 ANGOTTI KARIN F 00:42:26ITA1982
D762 ANNUNZIATA LEONARDO M 00:46:45ITA2010
D69 APICELLA MARIA VITTORIA F 00:59:59ITA1989
D438 AQUINO ALVAREZ

FERNANDO APOLONIO
M 00:50:47ITA1978

D774 ARENA NICOLO M 00:55:29ITA2026
D408 ARIATTA MARCO M 01:04:39ITA1986
D287 ARLENGHI ANDREA M 00:41:48ITA2000
D639 ARPELLINI MARTA F 00:58:48ITA1974
D638 ARPELLINI SARA F 00:58:42ITA1973
D565 ARRIGONI SILVIA F 01:16:01ITA1978
D420 ASSI GIAN FRANCO M 01:39:13ITA1959
D620 ATTUATI PAOLO M 00:50:25ITA1976
D441 AUTELLI DANIELA F 01:04:52ITA1976
D31 AVELLIS GABRIELE M 00:58:49ITA1971
D60 BACCHIANI MATTEO M 00:59:23ITA1983
D127 BALDI EVA F 01:34:17ITA1982
D629 BALESTRA ALESSANDRO M 00:49:19ITA1976
D481 BARATTI MARCO M 00:52:52ITA1978
D509 BARBIERATO MARIAROSA F 01:34:34ITA1963
D590 BARBIERI IVAN

ALESSANDRO
M 00:48:03ITA1970

D207 BARBIERI TIZIANA F 01:10:11ITA1975
D32 BARLOCCO LUISA F 01:05:23ITA1970
D25 BARUFFI EMANUELE M 00:55:52ITA1996
D421 BARUTO ANNARITA F 01:42:13ITA1970
D393 BARZAN CHIARA F 01:10:11ITA1996
D676 BASCIANO GIAN MAURIZIO M 01:01:29ITA1970
D255 BASSO ANNA F 01:04:55ITA1990
D91 BAZZAN GIUSY F 01:29:43ITA1968
D64 BEATRICE MARIAGRAZIA F 01:01:11ITA1995
D510 BECCHIATI NADIA F 01:34:54ITA1961
D210 BELLAZZI ALESSIO M 01:02:40ITA1969
D754 BELLAZZI GIACOMO M 00:47:06ITA1992
D8 BELLISANAS PAOLO M 01:11:38ITA1968
D407 BELLONI LUCA M 00:49:04ITA1993
D530 BENZONI EMILIA MARIA F 01:17:17ITA1973
D712 BERARDI VINCENZO M 00:55:29ITA1975
D705 BERARDINETTI PATRIZIA F 00:47:01ITA1977
D38 BERETTA ANDREA M 00:58:20ITA1976
D553 BERETTA ROBERTO M 00:53:12ITA1976
D552 BERETTA SAMUELE M 00:38:26ITA2009
D343 BERNARDI DAVIDE M 00:49:12ITA1976
D763 BERRI ELIA M 00:40:20ITA2009
D149 BERTASO ALESSANDRA F 01:32:27ITA1972
D306 BIANCHI GABRIELE M 01:03:42ITA1978
D659 BIANCHI PAOLO M 01:03:41ITA1972

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 15/03/2026 10:57

10Pagina 1 di



Generale
pett. atleta sex team race time real time medianazanno

D435 BIANCHI PIERLUIGI M 01:05:49ITA1967
D477 BIANCHI SARA F 01:08:49ITA1969
D333 BIANCO FEDERICA F 01:02:14ITA1994
D611 BIDOGGIA MASSIMILIANO M 00:47:41ITA1999
D731 BIFFIGNANDI BARBARA F 01:39:53ITA1970
D305 BINDOLINI PAOLO M 00:55:59ITA1977
D197 BIROLI GIOVANNI M 01:55:09ITA1960
D557 BISCARO ANNA F 01:19:47ITA1980
D641 BOARETTO FLAVIO M 01:53:13ITA1959
D16 BOCCA MATTEO M 01:00:51ITA1973
D320 BOCCALARI MAXIMILIAN M 01:02:40ITA1983
D104 BOFFINO CHIARA F 00:54:58ITA2004
D667 BOLDRIN SANDRO M 01:10:09ITA1982
D286 BOLZANI CHIARA F 01:11:44ITA1975
D664 BOMMARITO DANIELA F 00:49:47ITA1973
D139 BONDELLI GAIA F 00:50:09ITA1993
D473 BONFORTUNI IVAN M 00:57:37ITA1983
D612 BONINI MICHELE M 00:59:48ITA1982
D57 BONINO FRANCESCA F 00:52:15ITA1978
D325 BONOMI FRIDA F 01:16:15ITA1969
D146 BORSARI GUERRINO M 01:06:37ITA1967
D318 BOSCHI ELENA F 01:14:36ITA1979
D631 BOSIO MATTIA M 00:49:55ITA1997
D735 BOTTONI EMANUELE M 00:58:13ITA1978
D77 BOVOLENTA DAVIDE M 01:55:08ITA1959
D652 BOZZOLAN ALBERTO M 01:02:09ITA1991
D326 BRAGANTE ANDREA M 01:16:15ITA1969
D45 BRAGONZI ALEX M 00:57:58ITA1980
D262 BRAMBILLA FABRIZIO M 00:56:58ITA1952
D173 BRANCHI MARTINA F 01:04:43ITA2001
D347 BRICHETTI ANTONELLA F 01:18:33ITA1966
D578 BRIGNOLI ALESSIA F 01:02:06ITA1998
D200 BROCCHETTA ENRICO M 01:01:06ITA1971
D602 BRUNI ELENA F 00:56:06ITA1995
D601 BRUNI STEFANO M 00:56:07ITA1999
D564 BRUSTIA LUDOVICA F 00:57:19ITA1999
D36 BRUZZONE TOMASO M 01:00:41ITA1969
D491 BUONALUCE VALERIO

ERNESTO
M 00:42:35ITA1994

D158 CADORIN ELISABETTA F 00:57:47ITA1972
D301 CAFE' VALENTINA F 01:04:42ITA1980
D163 CALCATERRA FABIO M 00:46:48ITA1984
D308 CALCÒ MARIA TERESA F 01:09:33ITA1963
D718 CALIGIURI LUIGI M 00:52:21ITA1968
D432 CALVI GIOVANNA F 01:37:52ITA1965
D568 CALZOLARO GIANVITO M 00:56:06ITA1998
D505 CAMBRIA FRANCESCO M 01:12:01ITA1979
D206 CAMPI ALICE F 00:58:33ITA1995
D257 CANESSA UBALDO M 01:10:39ITA1968
D651 CANETTA SIMONE M 01:01:33ITA1995
D383 CANEVARI MATTEO M 00:59:13ITA1986
D494 CANTALUPPI MAURO M 01:01:17ITA1964
D263 CANZI ENRICO M 00:56:56ITA1951
D414 CANZIAN MARCO M 00:56:32ITA1970
D511 CAPARCO MONICA F 01:03:13ITA1979
D561 CAPORUSSO ANNA F 00:44:12ITA1983
D461 CAPRA PRISCILLA F 00:57:44ITA1983
D302 CAPRARULO LUCA M 00:58:57ITA1984
D132 CARBONE MANLIO M 01:15:46ITA1980
D387 CARDANO MIRIANA F 01:16:39ITA1993
D737 CARENA ALESSANDRO M 00:53:37ITA2000
D143 CARIONI NADIA F 01:34:28ITA1969
D164 CARISSIMI SILVIA F RUNNING CLUB CESANESE 01:20:32ITA1991
D692 CARMINATI ROSANNA F 00:55:56ITA1983
D300 CARNEVALE CARLINO M 00:50:01ITA1972
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RICCARDO
D606 CARNEVALE MIINO ENRICA F 01:09:33ITA1976
D580 CARONTI ARIANNA F 00:53:53ITA2000
D574 CARONTI SUSANNA F 00:44:02ITA2004
D747 CARROZZO MATTIA M 00:49:33ITA2007
D86 CARTA GIUSEPPE M 01:56:08ITA1964
D233 CARTIERI FRANCO M 00:59:54ITA1975
D277 CARUSSO TIRABASSI

BETINA
F 01:25:23ITA1983

D159 CASAGRANDE RAFFAELLA F 01:05:53ITA1978
D137 CASASOLA RAFFAELLA F 00:52:17ITA1984
D433 CASE' PAMELA F 01:40:14ITA1994
D124 CASELLATO MELISSA F 01:09:34ITA1975
D495 CASSANI MAURO M 00:41:02ITA1968
D636 CASSAR PAOLO M 00:47:34ITA1961
D165 CASSINI MARCO M 00:58:56ITA1972
D671 CASTOLDI ANDREA M 00:52:58ITA1976
D332 CASTOLDI LETIZIA F 01:27:56ITA2006
D357 CATENA MASSIMILIANO M 00:49:32ITA1972
D716 CATTANI ANDREA M 01:02:29ITA1977
D562 CAVALLARO MONICA F 01:08:31ITA1978
D478 CAVALLARO ROSARIO M 01:03:46ITA1975
D430 CAVAZZANA EMANUEL M 00:59:23ITA1974
D349 CAVAZZONI CINZIA F 01:38:56ITA1973
D204 CAVO DOMENICO M 00:58:19ITA1996
D630 CEMPOLI SERGIO M 00:53:52ITA1968
D379 CESCHIAT MICAELA F 01:01:11ITA1980
D471 CHIESI ELENA VALENTINA F 00:56:36ITA1992
D633 CHIMPONDA COLLINS M 00:51:23ITA1985
D85 CHIODINI ALESSANDRO M 00:55:45ITA1976
D666 CHISARI ALESSANDRO M 01:01:36ITA1998
D147 CIANNAMEA MAURIZIO M 00:57:15ITA1970
D415 CICCHELLI AGOSTINO M 00:53:30ITA1990
D555 CINISELLI SAMUELE M 00:44:52ITA2010
D577 CIRINO MARTINA F 01:11:11ITA1997
D371 CIULLA MATTEO M 01:00:19ITA1998
D621 CLERICI MARCO M 01:06:50ITA1973
D765 COBIANCHI ELISA F 01:00:21ITA2026
D281 COLLIVIGNARELLI STEFANIA F 01:12:18ITA1967
D23 COLOMBARA GINEVRA F 00:55:36ITA1994
D437 COLOMBI ROBERTO M 00:54:59ITA1970
D366 COLOMBO CRISTIANO M 00:59:23ITA1971
D730 COLZANI DANIELE M 01:39:52ITA1973
D380 CONTI DANIELE M 01:00:00ITA1987
D715 CONTRAN DAVIDE M 01:03:22ITA1991
D314 CORBO VALERIO M 00:44:29ITA1989
D556 CORDA ALESSANDRO M 01:19:48ITA1977
D218 CORIO ROBERTO M 00:55:07ITA1984
D409 CORNALBA DANILO M 01:10:43ITA1965
D271 CORNO GERVASONI

FABRIZIO
M 00:51:52ITA1987

D648 CORSICO PICCOLINI JACOPO M 00:44:52ITA2008
D363 CORSO LEONARDO M 00:50:00ITA1978
D502 COSENTINO CINZIA F 00:56:55ITA1976
D108 COSTA FILIPPO M 00:59:29ITA1971
D134 COTTA PAOLO GIUSEPPE

LUIGI
M 01:10:54ITA1960

D254 CRAPAROTTA MARTINA F 00:39:51ITA1985
D584 CREPALDI ROBERTA F 01:26:42ITA1976
D720 CRESTA MATILDE F 00:54:37ITA2002
D540 CRESTA TIZIANA F 00:59:06ITA1977
D492 CRISAFULLI SUSANNA F 01:31:58ITA1975
D512 CROCI LUCIANO M 01:05:58ITA1962
D345 CROSIO LEONARDI MARIA

LUISA
F 01:42:40ITA1965

D346 CROSIO LEONARDI MONICA F 01:42:50ITA1968
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D485 CRUDO GIUSEPPE M 01:32:54ITA1956
D708 CUCCU CARLO M 01:04:24ITA1998
D490 CURELLA MARCO M 00:41:40ITA1985
D52 CURSALE SARA F 00:48:38ITA1980
D496 D'AMBROSIO DANIELA F 01:11:48ITA1968
D362 DAGLIO CRISTINA F 00:53:13ITA1981
D681 DAINESE DAVIDE M 00:51:49ITA1980
D56 DALL'ARMELLINA DIEGO M 01:03:03ITA1982
D507 DANIELE CIPOLLINI M 01:23:51ITA1979
D181 DANIO MICHELA F 01:07:27ITA1970
D726 DATTOLI SIMONA F 01:38:56ITA1978
D208 DAVICO MAURO M 01:10:11ITA1967
D37 DEGIOVANNINI GIOVANNI M 00:57:48ITA1954
D50 DEL GOBBO ADRIANO M 00:48:13ITA1972
D388 DELL'AGLIO LEONORA F 01:11:13ITA1990
D483 DESTRO FABIO M 00:45:38ITA1989
D650 DETELLE MANUEL M 00:56:10ITA1992
D709 DEVIZZI GABRIELE M 00:50:47ITA2003
D710 DI BENEDETTO ANDREA

SEBASTIANO
M 00:47:24ITA1990

D541 DI CRESCIENZO
FRANCESCO

M 00:43:24ITA1999

D253 DI FIORE LUIGI M 00:58:01ITA1971
D410 DI LEO PAOLO M 00:52:08ITA1967
D106 DI LUCCA PIETRO M 01:01:23ITA1963
D107 DI LUCCA SARA F 01:06:11ITA1989
D376 DI MATTEO ANNA F 01:11:10ITA1990
D426 DI PACE ANNA F 01:01:42ITA1968
D350 DI SANTO ALBERTO M 00:36:37ITA1992
D397 DI STEFANO VINCENZO

ALBERTO
M 00:52:21ITA1969

D351 DI VAIO ANTONIO M 01:07:19ITA1970
D61 DOMENICHETTI MATTEO M 00:59:16ITA1983
D452 DORIGO ALBERTO M 00:52:00ITA1978
D733 DORO DAVIDE M 01:11:07ITA1967
D294 DUO' MASSIMO M 00:48:30ITA1972
D395 D’ERRICO STEFANO M 00:56:04ITA1987
D677 D’OVIDIO VALERIO M 01:00:28ITA1971
D515 ERRANTE FILIPPO M 00:59:20ITA1959
D527 FACCHI LUCA M 00:54:54ITA2000
D129 FACCIA GIOVANNI M 01:06:42ITA1973
D462 FACCIOLI MARCO M 00:58:48ITA1981
D247 FALASCONI MATTIA M 00:56:55ITA1975
D499 FANT SARA F 00:53:38ITA2000
D339 FARINA DANIELA F 00:54:26ITA1961
D615 FARONI DAVIDE M 00:59:50ITA2000
D96 FASCE FILIPPO M 00:59:14ITA2004
D213 FASCE STEFANO M 00:56:35ITA1971
D67 FAUSTINI ALBERTO M 01:27:39ITA1976
D70 FEDELE ILARIA F 00:59:17ITA1994
D334 FERRARI ANGELO M 00:47:03ITA1960
D701 FERRARI STEFANO M 00:47:41ITA1976
D274 FERRARIS FUSARINI CHIARA F 01:24:11ITA1989
D179 FERRINI CARLA F 01:22:16ITA1966
D585 FILOCAMO ELENA F 01:08:44ITA2004
D635 FINOTTI CHIARA F 01:00:21ITA1977
D450 FINOTTI PAOLA F 01:23:04ITA1966
D280 FIORAVANTI MASSIMO M 00:55:53ITA1963
D603 FIORILLO LORENZO M 00:50:54ITA1974
D390 FORESTI FABIO M 00:55:42ITA1962
426-10K FORMENTI FABRIZIO M ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI 02:04:14ITA1972
D382 FOSSA SIMONE M 00:59:14ITA1986
D529 FOSTERNI MARTINA F 00:59:06ITA1999
D534 FRAGLIASSO GIUSEPPE M 01:02:16ITA1992
D536 FRAGLIASSO SALVATORE M 00:58:41ITA1997
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D751 FRANGI BARBARA F 00:56:05ITA1980
D752 FRANGI FERDINANDO

GIOVANNI
M 01:34:40ITA1948

D703 FRIGERIO ANDREA M 00:49:13ITA1999
D684 FULGARO RAFFAELE M 00:44:01ITA1993
D328 FULGIONE ADOLFO M 00:58:30ITA1982
D162 FURFARO GIORGIO M 01:03:14ITA1963
D626 FUSETTO MARTINA F 01:05:18ITA1990
D688 GALBIATI ALESSIA F 01:46:54ITA1997
D686 GALBIATI MATTIA M 01:11:06ITA2001
D685 GALBIATI ROBERTO M 01:01:38ITA1965
D264 GALIMBERTI MARCO M 00:50:55ITA1973
D753 GALIMBERTI MARIAPAOLA F 01:34:40ITA1955
D697 GALLI ALESSANDRO M 01:14:13ITA1960
D228 GALLO STAMPINO VANIA F 00:55:07ITA1984
D63 GANDI GUIA F 00:59:51ITA1992
D168 GARRAFFA ELISA F 00:59:47ITA2003
D402 GASPARETTO RICCARDO

ANTONIO
M 00:59:50ITA1974

D668 GATTI ALESSANDRA F 00:55:24ITA1968
D340 GATTI PIERANGELO M 01:07:00ITA1949
D230 GAZZANIGA ALBERTO M 00:59:32ITA1970
D381 GENOVESE RICCARDO M 01:04:02ITA2001
D696 GIACALONE ELEONORA F 00:55:47ITA1996
D572 GIAGNORIO MARIA F 01:51:31ITA1958
D738 GIANNONE ANDREA M RUN CARD 00:59:06ITA1998
D141 GIBILLINI CRISTINA F 01:43:04ITA1987
D591 GIGLIO GIUSEPPE M 00:49:41ITA2002
D454 GIOIA MORENA F 01:02:41ITA1983
D192 GIOITTA ERICA F 00:55:18ITA1985
D587 GIORGINI ELENA F 00:59:29ITA2004
D683 GIUFFRE' PAOLO M 00:49:49ITA1985
D117 GIUNTA ALESSANDRO M 00:54:29ITA1987
D474 GOLFETTO STEFANO M 00:56:14ITA1977
D313 GRANZINI MATTIA M 00:40:41ITA1999
D353 GRASSANO FRANCESCO M 01:09:13ITA1985
D769 GRASSINI LUCA M 01:31:21ITA2026
D80 GRAZIAN MASSIMILIANO M 00:55:03ITA1980
D265 GRAZIANO MARIANNA F 01:03:43ITA1969
D582 GROPPELLI SAMUELE M 00:54:37ITA1996
D466 GROSSI ALESSANDRO M 01:00:06ITA1997
D757 GROTTI STEFANO M 00:56:20ITA1969
D131 GUALA PAOLO M 00:49:50ITA1975
D622 GUARINI RUBINA F 01:42:13ITA1965
D119 GUARNACCIA FRANCESCO

SAVERIO
M 01:04:12ITA1999

D403 GUASCHINO MARTA F 00:55:28ITA2002
D187 GUERRIERO CARMEN F 00:59:24ITA1971
D130 GUIDA MARIA F 01:03:05ITA1986
D68 GUIDA TIZIANA F 01:29:45ITA2010
D750 GUIRA JULIUS OLIVER M 01:09:44ITA1984
D66 HERRERA LISANIA F 01:30:36ITA1983
D501 HOKOTOVICH FAUSTO M 01:22:39ITA1952
D563 IMPAGNATIELLO PASQUALE M 00:43:29ITA1976
D682 INVERNIZZI GIOVANNI M 00:57:36ITA1978
D121 IWANCEW LUCA MARIO M 00:59:13ITA1967
D221 KOLP BERNHARD M 00:43:30AUT1994
D445 LA FIURA CRISTIAN M 01:09:18ITA2005
D72 LA ROSA MARIA OLIVIA F 00:44:41ITA1979
D643 LACCETTI SIMONA F 01:53:12ITA1980
D273 LANODI DANIELA F 01:17:52ITA1977
D116 LARIOLI ELISABETTA F 01:01:40ITA1970
D43 LAVEZZI MICHELE M 00:55:26ITA1980
D431 LAZZARIN FABRIZIO M 01:07:45ITA1964
D99 LAZZAROTTO LUCIA F 01:08:06ITA1975
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D656 LEGNAZZI STEFANIA F 00:54:49ITA1976
D24 LENSI FEDERICO M 00:59:52ITA1984
D205 LENTINI GIULIANA F 00:58:33ITA1990
D242 LIBRALESSO CRISTINA F 01:06:53ITA1978
D251 LINSALATA CLAUDIA F 00:53:13ITA1980
D736 LINSALATA MICHELE M 01:15:51ITA1955
D28 LO GALBO VALERIA F 01:19:38ITA1985
D303 LOCATELLI SARA F 01:01:34ITA1980
D20 LONATI LUIGI VITTORIO M 00:58:43ITA1975
D352 LONGOBARDI MARCELLO M 01:07:53ITA1985
D296 LORENA MARIA CHIARA F 01:04:49ITA1987
D554 LOTTI IVANA F 01:11:51ITA1961
D548 LOUZGANI ZAKIA F 01:08:39ITA1965
D156 LUCCA ALESSIO M 00:54:49ITA1988
D225 LUELLI ANTONIO M 01:09:01ITA1966
D728 MAGGIO EDOARDO M 00:54:10ITA1994
D223 MAGGIONI DAVIDE M 00:53:54ITA1973
D312 MAGGIORE GIACOMO M 00:54:25ITA1978
D329 MAGI MICHELA F 01:13:48ITA1973
D19 MAGISTRONI PAOLO M 00:48:46ITA1989
D27 MAGNAROSA FRANCESCA F 00:57:37ITA2000
D97 MAGRI ILARIA F 01:09:52ITA1994
D661 MAINI CINZIA F 01:02:15ITA1968
D169 MAIOCCHI STEFANO M 00:51:03ITA2004
D34 MALINI LUCA M 00:56:05ITA1973
D771 MALTAGLIATI ANDREA M 00:44:22ITA2026
D76 MAMMARELLA SARA F 00:54:02ITA1992
D385 MANAZZA ADRIANO M 01:15:58ITA1963
D729 MANCIN FEDERICO M 01:13:35ITA1984
D439 MANCINI ANTONIETTA F 00:54:10ITA1959
D504 MANCUSA ROBERTO M 01:23:50ITA1970
D202 MANCUSO ANTONINO M 00:56:19ITA1968
D614 MANFREDI LUDOVICA F 01:08:44ITA2005
D542 MANISCALCO ANTONIO M 00:56:02ITA1993
D627 MANNA SILVIA F 00:57:12ITA1986
D725 MARANGONI RUGGERO M 01:38:56ITA1969
D177 MARANI CRISTINA F 01:10:18ITA1968
D746 MARANO MASSIMILIANO M 01:05:45ITA1958
D470 MARCHESI FABRIZIO M 00:47:51ITA2004
D576 MARCHESI SILVIA CATERINA F 00:55:44ITA1972
D586 MARINO GIUSEPPINA F 01:32:02ITA1969
D761 MARISE FEDERICO M 01:02:07ITA1989
D460 MARTELLI MARCO M RUN CARD 01:03:11ITA1982
D46 MARTINELLI SILVANO M 01:05:15ITA1979
D364 MARUSSI MAURIZIO M 00:59:29ITA1968
D767 MARZORATI FEDERICA F 00:55:01ITA2026
D195 MASCHERPA GABRIELE M 00:54:19ITA1986
D348 MASCHIO ROBERTO M 01:16:28ITA1964
D500 MASPERI FRANCO M 01:00:00ITA1956
D655 MASTROPAOLO STEFANIA F 01:11:40ITA1996
D384 MATTI CRISTIANO M 00:56:25ITA1970
D518 MAURI GIULIA F 00:52:25ITA1988
D266 MAZZA ADRIANO M 00:49:17ITA1975
D203 MAZZI ROBERTO M 00:55:43ITA1968
D658 MAZZINI LORENZO M 01:22:06ITA1999
D637 MAZZOLA ALESSANDRA F 00:55:43ITA1976
D88 MAZZUCATO ERMANNO M 01:04:16ITA1978
D519 MEMEO VINCENZO M 01:38:34ITA1961
D506 MENEGHETTI FABIO M 00:56:51ITA1985
D290 MERCALLI CESARE F 01:12:17ITA1970
D446 MEREGHETTI ALBERTO M 01:09:18ITA1978
D560 MERLI MASSIMO M 01:02:43ITA1977
D92 MEZZETTI RITA F 01:30:36ITA1957
D727 MICHELETTI ELENA F 00:56:41ITA2003
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D227 MIGLIAVACCA ALICE F 01:02:53ITA1989
D49 MIGLIAZZA SARA FABRIZIA F 01:06:31ITA1972
D42 MILANESI LAURA F 01:11:07ITA1973
D150 MILESI LARSIA F 01:32:28ITA1976
D695 MILESI MASSIMO M 00:53:36ITA1959
D41 MINUTILLO FEDERICO M 00:53:51ITA1982
D279 MOBINI ANDREA M 00:50:37ITA1987
D93 MODINI ANTONELLA F 01:30:18ITA1955
D267 MONGUZZI SOFIA F 00:48:02ITA2005
D178 MONTANARO GIUSEPPE M 00:58:34ITA1970
D657 MORANDOTTI LUCREZIA F 01:22:06ITA1998
D673 MORLOTTI ANDREA M 00:45:38ITA1977
D459 MORONE DIEGO M 01:04:55ITA1985
D289 MORONE LAURA F 01:17:46ITA1981
D342 MOSCATELLI DAVIDE M 00:44:18ITA1970
D422 MOSCHETTI GIORGIO M 00:53:17ITA1966
D155 MOSCHINI MASSIMO M 01:00:30ITA1965
D275 MOTTA FEDERICA ANDREA

MARIA
F 01:22:26ITA1988

D276 MOTTA LUDOVICA F 01:17:18ITA2002
D14 MOTTA MATTEO M 01:02:16ITA1987
D122 MOZZI MASSIMO M 00:59:14ITA1967
D229 NALIN VALERIANO M 00:53:15ITA1963
D319 NARDIN ALESSANDRO M 00:55:47ITA1972
D734 NASO CHIARA PAOLA F 00:47:47ITA1970
D593 NASTA ALESSANDRO M 00:48:07ITA2002
D198 NAVA ROBERTO M 00:54:30ITA1975
D128 NEGRI BENEDICTA F 01:43:04ITA1988
D201 NEGRI FABRIZIO M 01:01:44ITA1993
D579 NEGRI GIUSEPPE M 01:02:28ITA1960
D770 NEGRI MARTINA F 00:57:03ITA2026
D423 NEGRONI GRAZIA F 01:37:52ITA1969
D304 NEMBRO LEONARDO M 00:41:04ITA2008
D7 NERATTINI PAMELA F 01:11:38ITA1980
D469 NESPOLI ROBERTO M 01:01:57ITA1960
D167 NISO DAVIDE M 01:10:31ITA1977
D545 NOBILE ARIANNA F 00:49:46ITA1977
D258 NOE’ ALESSANDRO M 01:08:57ITA1967
D707 OCHIANA ARIANNA MARIA F 00:57:05ROU2003
D337 ODOARDI IVANO M 01:04:26ITA1963
D58 OGBURN GRACE F 01:11:44USA1991
D82 OLDANI SARA F 01:06:18ITA2000
D59 OLIVEIRA FRACARI LIDIANE F 01:07:58BRA1987
D297 PAGANELLI ALDO M 00:53:41ITA1978
D224 PAGANI SONIA F 01:20:23ITA1997
D609 PAGGI STEFANO M 00:57:20ITA1973
D449 PAIANO GABRIELE M 00:57:47ITA1984
D175 PANDOLFINI SILVIA F 00:43:54ITA2003
D136 PANZA LUCA M 00:42:08ITA1989
D47 PAOLILLO GIADA BARBARA F 01:05:16ITA1974
D311 PARACHINI FABIO M 01:01:50ITA1966
D135 PASCULLI GIOVANNI M 00:59:11ITA1969
D537 PATTI MARIANO M 00:54:54ITA1995
D550 PAVESI MARILENA F 01:17:47ITA1976
D341 PECI CARLO M 00:53:22ITA1968
D436 PEDROCCHI VALENTINO M 00:59:44ITA1963
D166 PELLEGATTA ARIANNA F 00:58:45ITA1989
D429 PENNATI LUCA M 00:52:25ITA1967
D425 PEREGO ANGELO M 00:58:30ITA1966
D171 PERLOTTI ALESSANDRA F 00:54:45ITA2004
D62 PERONI IVAN M 00:44:54ITA1985
D559 PETRALIA LAURA F 01:40:24ITA1995
D558 PETRALIA MARTINA F 01:40:24ITA1988
D259 PEZZUTO DONATELLA F 01:00:05ITA1982
D475 PIACENTINO FEDERICO M 00:53:17ITA1979
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D476 PIACENTINO ROBERTO M 00:51:22ITA2005
D118 PIANO FRANCESCO M 01:04:12ITA1989
D330 PICCONI PIETRO M 00:46:15ITA1988
D702 PIEDINOVI MARCO NATALE M 00:57:27ITA1964
D634 PIGNOLI MASSIMO M 00:57:37ITA1965
D520 PINI SIMONE M 00:59:50ITA1962
D270 PIRI CRISTINA F 00:44:15ITA1985
D261 PIROTTA CARLA F 01:06:22ITA1957
D374 PISANELLI ALFREDO M 00:55:41ITA2002
D125 PISARRA FABIO M 00:42:05ITA1973
D365 PISTOIA DAVIDE M 00:59:15ITA1981
D360 PIUZZI NICOLÒ M 01:04:38ITA1989
D105 POCOROBBA SARA F 01:00:45ITA1982
D628 PODDA MIRELLA F 01:04:48ITA1961
D338 POLITI  ENZO M 00:50:12ITA1959
D528 PORTALUPPI ANDREA M 00:50:05ITA1992
D214 POZZALI KAREN F 01:07:45ITA1980
D674 POZZI MAURO M 01:03:43ITA1971
D212 PRAGA ANDREA M 01:00:23ITA1986
D670 PRANDI ALESSIO M 01:01:59ITA1977
D53 PREGNOLATO IVAN M 00:57:45ITA1975
D616 PRESTIPINO ANGELO M 00:59:43ITA1974
D680 PREVIDE MASSARA PAOLO M 00:55:58ITA1971
D191 PRICCA ALBERTO ANGELO

AMBROGIO
M 00:53:39ITA2009

D4 PRINCIOTTA DAVIDE
BENITO

M 00:49:27ITA1990

D706 PRIOLI EMANUELA F 01:06:45ITA1974
D543 PROVERBIO CRISTIANA F 01:17:15ITA1967
D717 QUADRIO LUCA M 01:02:05ITA1972
D109 QUIRICO IVAN M 01:17:50ITA1974
D400 RAFFAELE SALVATORE

ANTONIO
M 01:19:50ITA1972

D694 RAINA FRANCESCO M 01:00:09ITA1988
D647 RAMPONI FEDERICO M 00:51:02ITA1991
D665 RANDOLINO ANDREA M 00:55:07ITA1987
D700 RANDON EUGENIO M 01:00:47ITA1956
D142 RANIA ILENIA F 01:34:16ITA1990
D295 RANSINI LORENZO M 01:01:04ITA1964
D292 RAPOZZATI ROBERTO M 01:03:21ITA1969
D645 RAULE MARTINA F 01:03:22ITA1997
D199 RAVALLI FRANCESCO M 01:04:37ITA1987
D238 REGONDI CESARE M 00:48:28ITA1967
D9 RENETTI ROBERTO M 00:59:48ITA1960
D170 REPOSSI MARCO M 00:43:54ITA1987
D394 RICCARDI ADELAIDE F 01:11:48ITA1998
D246 RICCI LICIA F 01:06:35ITA1972
D488 RICOTTI FRANCESCO M 01:00:06ITA1982
D497 RIGAMONTI FRANCESCA F 01:12:22ITA2001
D440 RIGHINI PAOLO M 01:10:09ITA1970
D293 RIGIROLI NICOLO M 00:41:25ITA2006
D608 RIMOLI FRANCESCO M 00:43:41ITA1975
D5 RIPA ANDREA M 00:59:43ITA1976
D183 RISSO MONICA F 01:22:16ITA1966
D428 RIUSSI DARIO M 01:10:07ITA1965
D613 RIZZI ANDREA M 01:05:05ITA1962
D309 RIZZI RAOUL M 01:14:36ITA1971
D521 RIZZONI DANIELA F 01:34:34ITA1963
D288 ROGNONI PAOLO F 01:01:04ITA1995
D79 ROLLINO CLAUDIO M 00:57:24ITA1966
D594 ROMANINI MICHELE M 00:58:51ITA1960
D687 ROMANO FRANCESCA F 01:47:32ITA1966
D411 RONCAGLIONE PAOLO M 01:12:57ITA1963
D455 RONCAGLIONE SAMANTA F 01:10:11ITA2006
D566 RONCALLO FABIO

GIANMARIA
M 00:57:17ITA2000
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D157 RONCHI ALESSANDRO M 01:11:37ITA1975
D291 ROSA DEBORA F 01:02:34ITA1972
D693 ROSATO GIOVANNI M 01:18:24ITA1982
D484 ROSCIANO LUIGI M 00:59:56ITA1990
D713 ROSIN FRANCESCO M 00:59:12ITA1997
D220 ROSSI ALESSANDRO M 00:57:13ITA1983
D180 ROSSI ANDREA M 01:22:10ITA1968
D182 ROSSI ARIANNA F 00:57:25ITA1970
D760 ROSSIN LAURA F 01:00:25ITA1973
D40 RUBERTI ANDREA M 00:48:44ITA1995
D344 RUBINO LUCA M 00:50:01ITA1997
D377 RUSSO RAFFAELE M 01:11:10ITA1998
D209 SALAZAR CULQUI JULIAN

ENRIQUE
M 00:50:11ITA2000

D396 SALVI FABRIZIO M 01:01:27ITA1964
D269 SALVIA GRAZIA ANTONIA F 01:02:49ITA1967
D29 SANTIN CHRISTIAN M 01:04:32ITA1982
D283 SANTORO ANTONIO M 00:55:08ITA1969
D732 SAROLLI SONIA F 01:02:43ITA1983
D632 SARTORI FRANCO M 00:51:19ITA1986
D498 SASSANELLI TIZIANA F 01:11:48ITA1968
D140 SCACCABAROZZI ALBERTO M 00:59:19ITA1987
D372 SCAGLIOTTI DAVIDE M 01:01:49ITA1971
D84 SCANDONE ALESSANDRO M 01:03:14ITA1970
D356 SCARAMUZZA CORRADO M 00:57:42ITA1977
D196 SCARCELLA MATTEO M 00:54:56ITA2004
D642 SCATTIGGIO LAURA F 01:53:12ITA1959
D17 SCEVOLA ANNA F 01:01:39ITA2002
D211 SCHENONE MARILENA F 01:02:41ITA1974
D539 SCHOLZ CHRISTIAN M 00:45:24GER1968
D538 SCHOLZ PETER M 00:50:57ITA2003
D237 SCIACCA ALESSANDRA F 01:06:05ITA1985
D401 SCIUSCO GABRIELE M 01:06:51ITA1958
D755 SCOLLETTA PAOLO MARIA M 00:54:16ITA1967
D759 SCORBATI MAURIZIO M 00:57:33ITA1957
D573 SCOTTI SIMONE M 00:48:06ITA1993
D133 SCOTTO YARI MATTIA M 00:52:50ITA1987
D234 SDERLENGA SIMONA F 01:02:40ITA1988
D404 SEVERI FERDINANDO M 00:52:55ITA1969
D33 SGARLATO GIUSEPPE M ATLETICA CINISELLO 01:13:57ITA1965
D691 SHERIDAN COLUM M 00:53:34IRL1971
D690 SHERIDAN KATE F 00:49:38IRL2002
D11 SILVA DIEGO M 01:01:46ITA1977
D239 SILVA MATTEO M 01:02:33ITA1991
D278 SIMINI STEFANO M 01:25:23ITA1983
D617 SIRGHI ALEXANDRU M 00:52:16ITA1998
D243 SIRIANNI MAURIZIO M 00:58:52ITA1975
D468 SOLARI LORENZO M 00:46:14ITA1975
D222 SOMMACAMPAGNA

SANDRO
M 00:50:22ITA1960

D256 SOZZI LUIGINO M 01:17:00ITA1964
D714 SPAGNOLETTA MICHELE M 00:46:30ITA1990
D689 SPERANZA FRANCESCA F 01:46:56ITA2001
D123 SPINELLI PAOLO M 01:09:34ITA1970
D219 SPIOTTA ANTONIO M 00:51:51ITA1987
D186 SPIROLAZZI ELENA FULVIA F 01:14:34ITA1976
D618 STANGALINO FEDERICA F 00:54:38ITA1992
D12 STELLINI STEFANO M 00:57:26ITA1978
D773 STEVANELLA CHIARA F 01:00:28ITA2026
D644 STILWELL DENTINI DAYLE M 00:51:09ITA1979
D331 STIRLET SIMONA F 00:56:25ROU1984
D448 STRADA MARIO M 01:23:20ITA1952
D447 STRADA TERESA F 01:24:55ITA1958
D583 TABARINI EMANUELA F 01:26:05ITA1976
D399 TACCONI PAOLA F 00:58:56ITA1979
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D151 TAMBURIN MICHELA F 01:06:10ITA1968
D373 TANCREDI CAROLINE F 01:10:32ITA1984
D161 TARANTINI NUNZIA F 01:01:26ITA1967
D610 TARTAGLIA GIUSEPPE M 01:06:37ITA1970
D110 TASCHERI ELIANA F 01:00:06ITA1983
D547 TATTI MARCO M 00:54:16ITA1969
D741 TERASCHI LEO MING M 01:04:35ITA2005
D315 TESTA CLAUDIO M 00:48:11ITA1960
D654 TESTA LORENZO M 01:11:39ITA2004
D226 TICOZZELLI FABIO M 01:05:32ITA1966
D138 TIMELLI PAOLO M 00:59:28ITA1971
D493 TIRA STEFANIA F 00:41:58ITA1974
D458 TIROZZI STEFANO M 00:56:04ITA1969
D533 TODARO ALESSANDRA F 01:09:48ITA1988
D472 TOPA ANTONIO M 01:08:00ITA1975
D368 TORELLI ANDREA M 00:54:49ITA2002
D592 TORRADO ALBERTO M 00:48:13ESP1996
D75 TOTARO ANGELO M 00:53:49ITA1989
D103 TRECCANI ALBERTO

ENRICO
M 00:57:11ITA1984

D90 TRESPIDI MATTEO LUCA M 01:40:15ITA1971
D358 TREZZI DANIELE M 00:57:26ITA1974
D78 TREZZI MASSIMO M 01:56:10ITA1956
D567 TRINCHIERI ARIANNA F 01:07:30ITA2002
D589 TURCAN OLEG M 00:41:51MOL2003
D739 VACCHELLI SIMONE

ANDREA
M 00:50:31ITA1982

D386 VALERETTO LUCA M 01:10:22ITA1974
D619 VALLISA SIMONE M 00:43:18ITA1980
D503 VANZELLI MIRKO M 01:14:04ITA1975
D215 VASSALLI MATTEO M 00:59:57ITA1992
D544 VENA LIANA F 00:56:46ITA1975
D172 VENDRAMIN ADRIANA F 01:08:02ITA2001
D89 VENTUROLI JACOPO M 00:51:23ITA1987
D711 VERCESI DAVIDE M 00:55:28ITA1971
D44 VESCOVI OMAR M 00:57:57ITA1980
D764 VETTORELLO ALESSIO M 00:42:50ITA2011
D248 VICINO STEFANO M 00:50:38ITA1992
D272 VIDI ELENA F 00:57:23ITA1978
D184 VIGOLUNGO ALESSANDRA F 01:27:26ITA1968
D115 VILLA SARA F 01:24:58ITA1979
D160 VIOLANTE LORENZO M 00:56:15ITA1981
D307 VISMARA PAOLA F 01:03:40ITA1978
D126 VOTO CARMINE M 01:10:18ITA1971
D111 WYNNE NEVILLE M 01:00:47IRL1970
D480 ZACCONE GABRIELLA F 01:05:15ITA1973
D217 ZAMBOLIN DAVIDE M 00:50:36ITA1988
D145 ZANELLATI DAVIDE M 01:05:53ITA1968
D144 ZANELLATI MARTINA F 01:03:12ITA2005
D524 ZAPPA GIORGIO M 01:07:53ITA1965
D489 ZARDONI LUCA M 00:54:00ITA1990
D699 ZINI MASSIMO ANGELO

MARIA
M 01:03:03ITA1961

D65 ZINNA EMANUELE M 00:58:17ITA1978
D571 ZONE BARBARA F 01:51:32ITA1966
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